
Senior Men Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 TOM COLLINS M&M 27 3 3 6 0 0 4 13 01:41:30
2 TIM CORBY Inv EK 272 3 10 12 0 0 9 31 01:44:28
3 TOM COX Ton 482 3 19 7 0 0 6 32 01:43:29
4 ROB JACKAMAN Camb H 208 3 15 13 0 0 8 36 01:44:32
5 JAMES TAYLOR Ton 462 3 7 16 0 0 19 42 01:46:03
6 CHRIS WYLES Camb H 198 3 17 10 0 0 17 44 01:46:07
7 DAN WATT Ton 463 3 18 15 0 0 12 45 01:46:00
8 ALEX GIBBINS B&B 724 3 14 21 0 0 14 49 01:46:08
9 RICHARD NEWSOME S.Kent 934 3 24 22 0 0 23 69 01:48:02

10 RICHARD TOMLINSON M&M 29 3 25 26 0 0 20 71 01:48:25
11 CRAIG SHARP Dartf 10 3 26 30 0 0 29 85 01:50:06
12 JAMES GORDON Camb H 199 3 31 29 0 0 30 90 01:50:35
13 JIM ADDISON Beck 840 3 35 36 0 0 22 93 01:50:51
14 GREG COLE Ton 449 3 40 41 0 0 18 99 01:51:55
15 ANDY HOWEY Tun W 315 3 38 35 0 0 27 100 01:51:27
16 BEN MATTHEWS Bexley 1093 3 41 53 0 0 24 118 01:53:28
17 THOMAS DESBOROUGH B&B 1086 3 39 69 0 0 31 139 01:55:19
18 SAM COOMBES Dartf 7 3 5 132 0 0 7 144 01:54:30
19 ADAM STYLES Ton 483 3 56 49 0 0 39 144 01:55:37
20 MARK WILKINS M&M 28 3 102 28 0 0 15 145 01:55:12
21 DAVID GILLETT Folk 993 3 50 57 0 0 40 147 01:55:57
22 STEVE THROSSELL Larkf 793 3 66 64 0 0 41 171 01:58:03
23 EZRA HOLLAND M&M 985 3 63 62 0 0 49 174 01:58:38
24 KEVIN WILLIAMS Ashf AC 911 3 53 65 0 0 56 174 01:58:52
25 GARETH WILLIAMS M&M 31 3 49 66 0 0 61 176 01:58:57
26 JAMES DONALDSON G'wich T 558 3 54 63 0 0 77 194 02:00:52
27 MATTHEW CLEMENTS Tun W 307 3 67 72 0 0 57 196 02:01:12
28 TONY DUREY Dartf 2 3 55 73 0 0 71 199 02:01:37
29 MARK COATES Ton 1073 3 83 83 0 0 53 219 02:02:46
30 ANDREW NOBLE Folk 954 3 84 88 0 0 75 247 02:05:50
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31 ANDY TUCKER B&B 2085 3 71 85 0 0 93 249 02:05:53
32 MATTHEW CLARK Tun W 306 3 100 90 0 0 60 250 02:05:02
33 PETER GRIFFITHS Bexley 784 3 91 102 0 0 64 257 02:06:04
34 SIMON NEVILLE G'wich T 227 3 87 91 0 0 94 272 02:08:08
35 GRAHAM MAYNARD Camb H 195 3 122 106 0 0 67 295 02:08:24
36 MARK PITCAIRN-KNOWLES Ton 458 3 114 111 0 0 76 301 02:08:42
37 MATTHEW PRIOR UKC 871 3 111 120 0 0 72 303 02:09:14
38 CLEM DIXON Camb H 194 3 92 123 0 0 91 306 02:10:22
39 CASPER MORRIS Tun W 319 3 120 125 0 0 87 332 02:11:42
40 ANDREW ARCHER I&I 484 3 127 119 0 0 88 334 02:12:02
41 ED SIMPSON G'wich T 183 3 116 130 0 0 95 341 02:13:13
42 MICHAEL TULL Tun W 333 3 121 122 0 0 100 343 02:13:00
43 ANDY LAWES B&B 732 3 131 128 0 0 92 351 02:13:58
44 GEOFF TURNER Tun W 334 3 140 139 0 0 98 377 02:17:25
45 NICK UNDERWOOD G'wich T 188 3 144 140 0 0 99 383 02:18:06
46 IAN KING Ashf AC 997 3 138 143 0 0 115 396 02:21:16
47 DARREN HARGER I&I 497 3 145 154 0 0 114 413 02:23:07
48 MICHAEL RUSSELL Tun W 325 3 158 160 0 0 116 434 02:29:00
49 DUNCAN RALPH Ton 459 3 164 159 0 0 113 436 02:30:30
50 IAN WILLMOTT Dartf RR 2086 3 170 156 0 0 129 455 02:40:40
51 PATRICK AUSTIN Camb H 197 3 167 168 0 0 123 458 02:39:34
52 ROY KNIGHT Dartf RR 594 3 169 176 0 0 128 473 02:49:14
53 GRAHAME EKE Folk 955 3 172 177 0 0 125 474 02:49:46
54 BOB COOMBES Dartf 8 3 175 179 0 0 124 478 02:58:54
55 ABEL TSEGAY Inv EK 1063 2 0 2 0 0 2 4 01:04:39
56 MAX NICHOLLS Ton 1107 2 1 5 0 0 0 6 01:08:59
57 DEAN LACY Camb H 196 2 4 3 0 0 0 7 01:08:39
58 GEORGE DUGGAN Ton 1074 2 6 0 0 0 5 11 01:07:03
59 MICHAEL COLEMAN S.Kent 935 2 8 8 0 0 0 16 01:11:04
60 DANIEL BRADLEY Ton 446 2 11 0 0 0 11 22 01:08:37

Kent Cross Country League 2014-2015 - Printed on 07 Feb 2015 19:08:06 Page 2/10



Senior Men Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

61 BEN TYLER M&M 42 2 0 17 0 0 10 27 01:09:57
62 JACK TYLER M&M 43 2 13 14 0 0 0 27 01:11:47
63 ADAM WRIGHT Camb H 1058 2 21 0 0 0 13 34 01:09:43
64 THOMAS WRIGHT Bexley 1100 2 20 20 0 0 0 40 01:12:59
65 ANDY RAYNER B&B 714 2 12 0 0 0 32 44 01:10:52
66 PETER TUCKER B&B 720 2 22 23 0 0 0 45 01:13:12
67 HARRY PATON Ton 457 2 28 19 0 0 0 47 01:13:44
68 RICHARD WEBB B&B 1087 2 0 24 0 0 28 52 01:12:39
69 CHRIS MINNS Beck 844 2 27 0 0 0 26 53 01:11:28
70 GARETH EVANS B&B 991 2 29 0 0 0 25 54 01:11:47
71 ANTHONY WEBB Med Tri 80 2 23 32 0 0 0 55 01:14:35
72 BEN COCKBURN B&B 719 2 36 27 0 0 0 63 01:15:20
73 GRAEME SAKER Ton 3100 2 0 31 0 0 36 67 01:14:02
74 DANNY BREWER B&B 713 2 16 52 0 0 0 68 01:15:40
75 KEVIN MAY B&B 725 2 37 34 0 0 0 71 01:16:17
76 ROSS BRADEN B&B 718 2 34 37 0 0 0 71 01:16:18
77 DANIEL BENTLEY-GOULDSTONE Beck 841 2 33 43 0 0 0 76 01:16:51
78 TERRY HAWKEY Dartf 11 2 0 33 0 0 44 77 01:15:25
79 LYNDON HARRIS G'wich T 167 2 0 40 0 0 37 77 01:15:02
80 DANIEL PYNE Dartf 16 2 42 38 0 0 0 80 01:17:31
81 FINTAN PARKINSON B&B 728 2 0 47 0 0 34 81 01:15:31
82 DAVID READER Camb H 202 2 0 54 0 0 33 87 01:16:01
83 JACOB RAINIER UKC 1112 2 0 45 0 0 45 90 01:16:25
84 CHRISTOPHER WOLTON Tun W 336 2 51 42 0 0 0 93 01:18:48
85 MARK LALLY Beck 3147 2 0 46 0 0 59 105 01:18:02
86 WILLIAM WHITMORE Ton 1111 2 0 70 0 0 38 108 01:17:40
87 DAVID HALL Dartf RR 591 2 62 0 0 0 50 112 01:17:40
88 JOHN CREANE S.Kent 933 2 65 0 0 0 48 113 01:18:02
89 SIMON FRASER Ton 452 2 0 71 0 0 47 118 01:19:07
90 BARRY ROYDEN M&M 30 2 0 76 0 0 43 119 01:19:01
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91 STEVE FURY M&M 50 2 60 61 0 0 0 121 01:20:47
92 SAM BEGG Tun W 305 2 45 77 0 0 0 122 01:21:16
93 JON ARMSTRONG Bexley 781 2 0 59 0 0 63 122 01:19:31
94 EDWARD STEELE Tun W 329 2 72 0 0 0 58 130 01:19:29
95 STUART WATERMAN Dartf 5 2 68 0 0 0 68 136 01:20:25
96 LLOYD COLLIER Tun W 309 2 76 0 0 0 69 145 01:21:15
97 CHRISTIAN POULTON Camb H 206 2 0 84 0 0 62 146 01:21:36
98 DANIEL WALSH I&I 506 2 69 78 0 0 0 147 01:23:37
99 PAUL MASON Med Tri 77 2 64 89 0 0 0 153 01:24:07

100 JON FISH Bexley 791 2 79 0 0 0 79 158 01:22:17
101 BOB FURSEY M&M 33 2 82 0 0 0 85 167 01:23:10
102 PETER MILLS Ton 1077 2 90 81 0 0 0 171 01:25:21
103 TERRY EVEREST Tun W 3159 2 0 101 0 0 74 175 01:24:21
104 CHRIS EGGLETON G'wich T 559 2 89 87 0 0 0 176 01:25:57
105 DAN MACE M&M 2084 2 85 94 0 0 0 179 01:26:17
106 JEREMY CARNELL Camb H 3155 2 0 103 0 0 78 181 01:24:51
107 GLEN ABEL S.Kent 937 2 104 0 0 0 82 186 01:24:12
108 ANDY JOAD Tun W 316 2 86 104 0 0 0 190 01:26:59
109 GARON HESLOP Ashf AC 910 2 75 118 0 0 0 193 01:27:12
110 PAUL SPARKS M&M 52 2 0 113 0 0 81 194 01:25:37
111 DUNCAN HOPE G'wich T 169 2 0 112 0 0 86 198 01:26:05
112 ANDREW CUFF G'wich T 219 2 97 110 0 0 0 207 01:27:38
113 ANDRE STONE Bexley 1094 2 130 0 0 0 80 210 01:26:08
114 MARTIN SMITH Bexley 2092 2 142 0 0 0 70 212 01:26:40
115 MARTIN TAYLOR Padd W 893 2 119 93 0 0 0 212 01:28:03
116 GEORGE BRODIE UKC 874 2 106 0 0 0 107 213 01:27:52
117 PHIL CARPENTER M&M 2083 2 98 117 0 0 0 215 01:28:29
118 KEVIN BARNES Larkf 547 2 108 107 0 0 0 215 01:28:16
119 MARK PYWELL I&I 502 2 103 116 0 0 0 219 01:28:44
120 JON MUNDAY Med Tri 95 2 0 136 0 0 84 220 01:28:45

Kent Cross Country League 2014-2015 - Printed on 07 Feb 2015 19:08:06 Page 4/10



Senior Men Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

121 ADRIAN MOODY M&M 34 2 0 131 0 0 89 220 01:28:39
122 SIMON HOWDEN Tun W 314 2 113 109 0 0 0 222 01:28:27
123 PAUL MUNDAY Med Tri 91 2 110 114 0 0 0 224 01:28:50
124 CAIN BRADLEY Ton 481 2 125 0 0 0 101 226 01:27:42
125 AARON ROUT Med Tri 65 2 117 121 0 0 0 238 01:29:54
126 MARK TAYLOR Tun W 332 2 139 0 0 0 102 241 01:29:26
127 PAUL HALE Ton 453 2 136 0 0 0 109 245 01:31:07
128 CHRIS PIKE B&B 986 2 148 0 0 0 112 260 01:33:05
129 HENRY LEWIS Beck 848 2 153 0 0 0 108 261 01:34:21
130 ANDY PAGE Tun W 322 2 152 0 0 0 110 262 01:33:57
131 LIAM FEETHAM Med Tri 69 2 135 129 0 0 0 264 01:32:56
132 PETER BUTLER Dartf RR 606 2 133 142 0 0 0 275 01:34:31
133 MARC O'SHEA G'wich T 177 2 147 134 0 0 0 281 01:35:09
134 ANDREW MUSGRAVE G'wich T 222 2 0 165 0 0 118 283 01:40:11
135 PETER RICHARDSON Tun W 324 2 162 0 0 0 121 283 01:40:48
136 IAN WYLIE Tun W 338 2 166 0 0 0 120 286 01:41:55
137 NIGEL BULMER B&B 730 2 171 0 0 0 122 293 01:45:15
138 ADRIAN STOCKS B&B 998 2 149 146 0 0 0 295 01:37:18
139 COLIN CARPENTER M&M 35 2 176 0 0 0 127 303 01:52:12
140 NEIL SMITH G'wich T 184 2 151 152 0 0 0 303 01:39:04
141 PAUL BROWNING Beck 845 2 155 158 0 0 0 313 01:41:18
142 LEIGH STACE Med Tri 96 2 177 175 0 0 0 352 01:58:41
143 PAUL HILLS Dartf 1 2 180 178 0 0 0 358 02:13:07
144 SCOTT OVERALL B&B 715 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 00:30:54
145 ALEX LITTLEWOOD B&B 716 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 00:33:12
146 CHRIS OLLEY Ton 1079 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 00:34:11
147 PHILIP SESSEMAN B&B 5245 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 00:31:51
148 MIKE SKINNER B&B 729 1 0 4 0 0 0 4 00:34:17
149 JULIAN RENDALL Ton 460 1 9 0 0 0 0 9 00:35:07
150 WILL FULLER B&B 1084 1 0 9 0 0 0 9 00:36:02
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151 DANNY KENDALL Camb H 200 1 0 11 0 0 0 11 00:36:10
152 JAMIE BRYANT Ton 5221 1 0 0 0 0 16 16 00:34:09
153 LUCA RUSSO Ton 3099 1 0 18 0 0 0 18 00:36:54
154 RITCHIE LECCIA B&B 723 1 0 0 0 0 21 21 00:34:29
155 ANDY PICKETT Dartf 6 1 0 25 0 0 0 25 00:37:29
156 CHRIS BIDDLE Dartf 13 1 30 0 0 0 0 30 00:37:11
157 STEPHEN HODGES Camb H 205 1 32 0 0 0 0 32 00:37:20
158 DAN KENNEDY B&B 726 1 0 0 0 0 35 35 00:35:50
159 MATTHEW KENDALL S.Kent 3145 1 0 39 0 0 0 39 00:38:59
160 STEVE GROOM Camb H 5251 1 0 0 0 0 42 42 00:36:25
161 BEN WILSON UKC 1102 1 43 0 0 0 0 43 00:38:45
162 MARK PENNY Camb H 207 1 44 0 0 0 0 44 00:38:46
163 SAM RIGBY S.Kent 3144 1 0 44 0 0 0 44 00:39:25
164 PETER LAING Ton 1081 1 0 0 0 0 46 46 00:36:56
165 MARVIN MARTIN UKC 883 1 46 0 0 0 0 46 00:38:51
166 KIERAN O'DOHERTY Beck 846 1 47 0 0 0 0 47 00:38:55
167 JAMIE DARLING B&B 721 1 48 0 0 0 0 48 00:39:01
168 TERRY REEVES Dartf RR 603 1 0 48 0 0 0 48 00:39:51
169 MATTHEW BRITTON Ashf AC 907 1 0 50 0 0 0 50 00:40:01
170 MICHAEL ELLIS Ton 1121 1 0 0 0 0 51 51 00:37:34
171 COLIN TRICKER Padd W 903 1 0 51 0 0 0 51 00:40:03
172 RICHARD BYFORD B&B 5247 1 0 0 0 0 52 52 00:37:42
173 DAVID MCKINLAY B&B 994 1 52 0 0 0 0 52 00:39:39
174 JOHN COATES Ton 1120 1 0 0 0 0 54 54 00:37:50
175 TIM NASH B&B 5242 1 0 0 0 0 55 55 00:37:57
176 NEB JAVANOVIC Camb H 3162 1 0 55 0 0 0 55 00:40:26
177 DOMINIC O'MAHONEY Inv EK 962 1 0 56 0 0 0 56 00:40:27
178 JOE CUMBERLAND I&I 491 1 57 0 0 0 0 57 00:39:49
179 JONATHAN VINTNER B&B 731 1 58 0 0 0 0 58 00:39:54
180 JOHN LAW Tun W 317 1 0 58 0 0 0 58 00:40:30
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181 ANDY WALPOLE Dartf RR 602 1 59 0 0 0 0 59 00:40:00
182 STUART SHIELDS Tun W 328 1 0 60 0 0 0 60 00:40:42
183 NICK VARLEY Dartf 12 1 61 0 0 0 0 61 00:40:08
184 DAN RYAN B&B 734 1 0 0 0 0 65 65 00:39:00
185 ALLEN JONES M&M 32 1 0 0 0 0 66 66 00:39:04
186 MARK LAING Med Tri 87 1 0 67 0 0 0 67 00:41:23
187 TRIS HODGES Med Tri 78 1 0 68 0 0 0 68 00:41:25
188 CHARLES WINCH Bexley 1099 1 70 0 0 0 0 70 00:41:03
189 SIMON WHITAKER Tun W 335 1 0 0 0 0 73 73 00:39:49
190 JAMES MCDONALD Camb H 2090 1 73 0 0 0 0 73 00:41:20
191 SIMON CARTER Beck 850 1 74 0 0 0 0 74 00:41:26
192 ADAM TANNER G'wich T 186 1 0 74 0 0 0 74 00:42:15
193 MATT HARVEY Ton 3098 1 0 75 0 0 0 75 00:42:22
194 STEVE KEYWOOD Ton 454 1 77 0 0 0 0 77 00:41:33
195 PAUL JONES I&I 2088 1 78 0 0 0 0 78 00:41:36
196 WILLIAM SOMOGYI Bexley 1095 1 0 79 0 0 0 79 00:42:39
197 DAVID WEEKES Folk 953 1 80 0 0 0 0 80 00:41:54
198 MAX RICHARDS Tun W 3160 1 0 80 0 0 0 80 00:42:40
199 STEVE CALLER Dartf 15 1 81 0 0 0 0 81 00:41:58
200 NICHOLAS MCNEIL Ashf AC 909 1 0 82 0 0 0 82 00:42:47
201 DOMINIC WOOLFORD Folk 5241 1 0 0 0 0 83 83 00:40:54
202 ANDREW MEAD S'oaks AC 3151 1 0 86 0 0 0 86 00:43:12
203 PAUL DELICATA Camb H 2089 1 88 0 0 0 0 88 00:42:29
204 JOHN HARLEY Ton 5224 1 0 0 0 0 90 90 00:41:29
205 CHRIS TUCK B&B 3153 1 0 92 0 0 0 92 00:43:42
206 ROB WHITE Dartf RR 596 1 93 0 0 0 0 93 00:42:42
207 STEPHEN HOBBS Cant 2087 1 94 0 0 0 0 94 00:42:43
208 HUNTLEY ROBERTS Dartf 18 1 95 0 0 0 0 95 00:42:44
209 STEVE WOODRUFFE Tun W 337 1 0 95 0 0 0 95 00:43:55
210 MARK ASHBY Camb H 5249 1 0 0 0 0 96 96 00:42:24
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211 ADAM FEATHERSTONE Med Tri 82 1 96 0 0 0 0 96 00:42:52
212 GORDON FOREST Med Tri 79 1 0 96 0 0 0 96 00:44:03
213 BEN CALASCIONE Beck 868 1 0 0 0 0 97 97 00:42:26
214 TIM WARREN Folk 3141 1 0 97 0 0 0 97 00:44:14
215 DANIEL LONGHURST Larkf 552 1 0 98 0 0 0 98 00:44:16
216 STEVE JARVIS Dartf RR 588 1 99 0 0 0 0 99 00:43:00
217 HARRY COLLINS Med Tri 94 1 0 99 0 0 0 99 00:44:21
218 DEREK GEORGE I&I 495 1 0 100 0 0 0 100 00:44:22
219 CHRIS LYDON Beck 869 1 101 0 0 0 0 101 00:43:06
220 ED OSBORNE Beck 854 1 0 0 0 0 103 103 00:43:01
221 STEVEN PAIRMAN B&B 5248 1 0 0 0 0 104 104 00:43:06
222 ANDY WOOD Ton 466 1 105 0 0 0 0 105 00:43:24
223 ROD HARRINGTON B&B 5246 1 0 0 0 0 105 105 00:43:32
224 JACK BLAKE Dartf RR 3161 1 0 105 0 0 0 105 00:44:42
225 STEVE AUSTIN Tun W 303 1 0 0 0 0 106 106 00:44:15
226 IAN MONTGOMERY B&B 999 1 107 0 0 0 0 107 00:43:27
227 TOM RALPH G'wich T 179 1 0 108 0 0 0 108 00:44:45
228 CARL GARDNER Dartf 17 1 109 0 0 0 0 109 00:43:34
229 DAVID WILLUMSEN Ton 465 1 0 0 0 0 111 111 00:45:07
230 WILLIAM SMITH S.Kent 936 1 112 0 0 0 0 112 00:43:40
231 TONY PIPER Dartf RR 589 1 115 0 0 0 0 115 00:43:59
232 JON KENNEDY Dartf 3154 1 0 115 0 0 0 115 00:45:21
233 THOMAS JACKSON UKC 872 1 0 0 0 0 117 117 00:46:45
234 MARK WATLING B&B 987 1 118 0 0 0 0 118 00:44:07
235 TIM ORR Dartf 3 1 0 0 0 0 119 119 00:47:35
236 CAMERON HUTTON UKC 879 1 123 0 0 0 0 123 00:44:37
237 ALAN NEWMAN Padd W 905 1 124 0 0 0 0 124 00:44:38
238 JOSH PETTERS UKC 1113 1 0 124 0 0 0 124 00:46:14
239 ROBERT BAKER G'wich T 154 1 126 0 0 0 0 126 00:44:57
240 RONAN MCCARTHY Dartf RR 605 1 0 126 0 0 0 126 00:46:24
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241 MAURICE MARCHANT Ton 456 1 0 0 0 0 126 126 00:52:44
242 ALAN COLLARD Tun W 308 1 0 127 0 0 0 127 00:46:38
243 NICHOLAS CORRY B&B 727 1 128 0 0 0 0 128 00:45:10
244 CHRIS THOMPSON I&I 505 1 129 0 0 0 0 129 00:45:23
245 NICHOLAS LEE Ton 455 1 132 0 0 0 0 132 00:45:52
246 JOHN GURNEY Dartf 3148 1 0 133 0 0 0 133 00:47:19
247 CHRIS HERON UKC 878 1 134 0 0 0 0 134 00:46:02
248 JONATHAN HOBBS Ashf AC 3138 1 0 135 0 0 0 135 00:47:38
249 AUSTIN THYGESEN UKC 1104 1 137 0 0 0 0 137 00:46:16
250 COLIN WATERS Med Tri 66 1 0 137 0 0 0 137 00:47:59
251 GLYN PALLISTER M&M 941 1 0 138 0 0 0 138 00:48:04
252 PETER DAVEY M&M 63 1 141 0 0 0 0 141 00:46:43
253 BRAD HALLIDAY G'wich T 3150 1 0 141 0 0 0 141 00:48:17
254 ADRIAN DONNELLY M&M 47 1 143 0 0 0 0 143 00:46:55
255 PAUL ALBON Med Tri 81 1 0 144 0 0 0 144 00:48:56
256 MARTIN HAWKINS Camb H 201 1 0 145 0 0 0 145 00:48:56
257 MICHAEL GALLYER-BARNETT Inv EK 253 1 146 0 0 0 0 146 00:47:16
258 ANDY RICHARDSON Folk 3140 1 0 147 0 0 0 147 00:49:11
259 NEIL CLARK Tun W 3157 1 0 148 0 0 0 148 00:49:20
260 GARY JONES Weald Tri 3106 1 0 149 0 0 0 149 00:49:26
261 PETER SHAW UKC 882 1 150 0 0 0 0 150 00:48:49
262 JAMES EATON Weald Tri 3112 1 0 150 0 0 0 150 00:49:41
263 GRANT PIRIE Weald Tri 3114 1 0 151 0 0 0 151 00:49:52
264 LEE HOWES Med Tri 67 1 0 153 0 0 0 153 00:50:06
265 STEVE ELLIOTT Beck 847 1 154 0 0 0 0 154 00:49:46
266 TONY COHEN Ton 448 1 0 155 0 0 0 155 00:50:18
267 FRED HARRISON G'wich T 226 1 156 0 0 0 0 156 00:50:14
268 JON HUNTER Bexley 782 1 157 0 0 0 0 157 00:50:22
269 STEVE LAWRENCE Bexley 789 1 0 157 0 0 0 157 00:51:00
270 GAVIN KNIGHT Inv EK 270 1 159 0 0 0 0 159 00:51:20
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271 STEVE BROOKS Ton 447 1 160 0 0 0 0 160 00:52:28
272 IAN MARSHALL Camb H 203 1 0 161 0 0 0 161 00:52:08
273 JOHN MURPHY Camb H 995 1 161 0 0 0 0 161 00:52:30
274 STEPHEN BRIGHT Tun W 3158 1 0 162 0 0 0 162 00:52:24
275 MARK GLUBB Weald Tri 3133 1 0 163 0 0 0 163 00:52:41
276 ROBERT BRACKSTONE Med Tri 76 1 163 0 0 0 0 163 00:53:00
277 SCOTT SHURMER Larkf 546 1 0 164 0 0 0 164 00:52:48
278 RICHARD GRANIERI B&B 2091 1 165 0 0 0 0 165 00:53:52
279 DOMINIQUE LOUIS G'wich T 174 1 0 166 0 0 0 166 00:54:02
280 JACK DREW G'wich T 162 1 0 167 0 0 0 167 00:54:42
281 ANDREW BOORMAN Tun W 996 1 168 0 0 0 0 168 00:54:57
282 SPENCER LEE Larkf 557 1 0 169 0 0 0 169 00:56:01
283 ANDREW HINDS Beck 849 1 0 170 0 0 0 170 00:56:16
284 JASON BEANEY I&I 485 1 0 171 0 0 0 171 00:57:07
285 ALEX TANG Weald Tri 3117 1 0 172 0 0 0 172 00:57:47
286 ANDREW MCCLELLAND Med Tri 75 1 173 0 0 0 0 173 00:57:37
287 MARK NEWELL Camb H 204 1 0 173 0 0 0 173 00:57:49
288 DARREN O'BRIAN Camb H 3156 1 0 174 0 0 0 174 00:57:58
289 SHAUN PASCOE Dartf 2093 1 174 0 0 0 0 174 00:58:00
290 GARY DUGGAN Ton 451 1 178 0 0 0 0 178 01:00:08
291 MARK BRYANT Med Tri 73 1 179 0 0 0 0 179 01:03:01
292 KEITH WRIGHT Med Tri 70 1 181 0 0 0 0 181 01:08:05
293 BARRY TURNER Med Tri 85 1 182 0 0 0 0 182 01:08:05
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1 EMILY MCKANE Inv EK 6040 4 10 11 7 0 2 30 01:26:26
2 LOUISE WATSON-KNIGHT M&M 193 4 11 10 9 0 5 35 01:27:47
3 JENNY FOWLER M&M 125 4 14 17 12 0 6 49 01:30:24
4 DONNA MEWIS Beck 860 4 15 13 11 0 10 49 01:30:22
5 SARAH BELAON B&B 613 4 17 19 14 0 9 59 01:31:41
6 SARAH DOWLING G'wich T 161 4 16 20 17 0 16 69 01:32:39
7 PRU CLEMENTS Tun W 237 4 19 21 18 0 17 75 01:33:09
8 HANNAH ROBERTS Dartf 537 4 18 31 20 0 15 84 01:34:10
9 EMMA SHARP Dartf 539 4 36 29 22 0 12 99 01:35:14

10 ELLEN PITCAIRN-KNOWLES Ton 6041 4 26 34 32 0 18 110 01:36:50
11 JILLIAN HOLFORD Tun W 236 4 31 40 33 0 24 128 01:38:13
12 SARAH KENYON M&M 128 4 35 39 34 0 21 129 01:38:10
13 ANDRI DI WIT Med Tri 100 4 44 45 47 0 32 168 01:41:57
14 CAROL TSANG Tun W 238 4 48 62 56 0 37 203 01:45:14
15 ESTELLE FENTON Ton 443 4 54 61 50 0 39 204 01:45:05
16 JESSICA DANDO Dartf 538 4 59 60 48 0 40 207 01:44:47
17 MO FAZAKERLEY M&M 124 4 61 70 52 0 41 224 01:46:55
18 GAIL TURBUTT Folk 992 4 67 68 59 0 38 232 01:47:55
19 SALLY DAWODU-TALABI I&I 510 4 66 66 55 0 45 232 01:48:26
20 MONICA WHITEFIELD Camb H 122 4 70 65 60 0 47 242 01:49:56
21 SUE JAMES Padd W 906 4 73 71 65 0 48 257 01:51:19
22 NADJA BROUWER G'wich T 156 4 84 83 64 0 46 277 01:53:52
23 EMMA LONG Folk 951 4 83 80 75 0 51 289 01:55:24
24 JENNY WHITEHEAD Folk 945 4 93 94 93 0 55 335 02:14:04
25 HILARY LOGAN G'wich T 173 4 100 97 87 0 64 348 02:15:26
26 NICOLE TAYLOR Ton 6042 3 3 3 1 0 0 7 00:58:28
27 CAROLE PENLINGTON B&B 617 3 5 0 3 0 3 11 01:01:53
28 ALICE HEATHER-HAYES Tun W 228 3 9 6 0 0 1 16 01:04:03
29 CLAIRE DAY Padd W 894 3 12 12 10 0 0 34 01:05:53
30 SARAH SHEPHEARD Padd W 3149 3 0 23 16 0 7 46 01:08:51
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Senior Women Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

31 STEPHANIE HEARN M&M 127 3 0 18 15 0 14 47 01:09:40
32 JEANETTE WHITE Tun W 233 3 22 27 26 0 0 75 01:10:49
33 SARA ELMQVIST B&B 616 3 23 41 0 0 13 77 01:13:00
34 DANIELLE CRITCHLEY B&B 615 3 30 26 24 0 0 80 01:10:57
35 CHARLOTTE STICKINGS B&B 618 3 25 32 29 0 0 86 01:11:38
36 LISA REID Dartf 542 3 39 33 30 0 0 102 01:12:44
37 MICHELLE LI Med Tri 98 3 41 36 31 0 0 108 01:13:09
38 MELANIE BURDETT Beck 857 3 38 35 35 0 0 108 01:13:23
39 ANOUSHKA JOHNSON Bexley 753 3 42 57 0 0 11 110 01:15:03
40 VICKY TALBOT-ROSNER Inv EK 266 3 0 49 38 0 29 116 01:16:27
41 JENNY BUTTERFIELD G'wich T 221 3 0 53 42 0 33 128 01:17:43
42 DELPHINE BENEZET Beck 862 3 50 0 45 0 34 129 01:16:27
43 SARAH HOTHAM Inv EK 257 3 46 44 39 0 0 129 01:14:51
44 RACHEL FAGG Ton 442 3 52 56 0 0 26 134 01:17:58
45 LIZZIE CHURCH G'wich T 158 3 62 48 0 0 28 138 01:18:02
46 CATHERINE O'CONNOR Folk 948 3 60 0 51 0 30 141 01:16:59
47 LAURA CRANE Bexley 752 3 65 72 0 0 43 180 01:22:58
48 SUE COOPER Inv EK 252 3 0 73 57 0 52 182 01:24:17
49 ALI CANN G'wich T 157 3 74 74 0 0 42 190 01:23:48
50 NICKY HOWARD Beck 861 3 72 67 58 0 0 197 01:21:26
51 STEPHANIE DANN Dartf 541 3 80 76 0 0 50 206 01:26:23
52 EMMA HARKINS G'wich T 166 3 0 84 74 0 53 211 01:29:14
53 BETH GRAINGER Med Tri 99 3 101 0 86 0 58 245 01:38:22
54 TINA EKE Folk 949 3 0 96 89 0 60 245 01:41:08
55 BETTY FEREBEE Bexley 754 3 0 98 90 0 59 247 01:41:47
56 JANICE WAND Bexley 755 3 85 88 77 0 0 250 01:27:50
57 GERALDINE LEGON Bexley 758 3 99 99 0 0 62 260 01:43:26
58 THEA SAUNDERS G'wich T 181 3 89 87 85 0 0 261 01:30:25
59 JEANETTE GILES I&I 513 3 105 100 0 0 67 272 02:02:37
60 BOBBY CLAY Inv EK 6037 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 00:37:03
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Senior Women Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

61 ALEX CLAY Inv EK 6036 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 00:38:25
62 LUCY REID Ton 445 2 4 4 0 0 0 8 00:40:21
63 AMY OLD Inv EK 6039 2 0 5 4 0 0 9 00:41:17
64 BETH ARMSTRONG Bexley 982 2 6 0 5 0 0 11 00:40:30
65 NICOLA SUSANS Larkf 550 2 0 8 0 0 4 12 00:44:56
66 MARIA HESLOP Padd W 898 2 8 7 0 0 0 15 00:42:09
67 CAROLINE FORD Camb H 114 2 7 9 0 0 0 16 00:42:44
68 CHLOE BIRD Ton 6062 2 0 15 8 0 0 23 00:44:33
69 DEBORAH COYLE G'wich T 159 2 20 14 0 0 0 34 00:46:16
70 LILLY COWARD Inv EK 6038 2 13 24 0 0 0 37 00:46:22
71 SOPHIE JOHNSON G'wich T 224 2 21 0 21 0 0 42 00:45:21
72 NICOLA SUMMERFIELD Ton 3104 2 0 25 19 0 0 44 00:46:43
73 AMANDA JUKES Ashf AC 921 2 29 0 0 0 20 49 00:48:30
74 MICHEALA CLAY Inv EK 290 2 24 28 0 0 0 52 00:48:06
75 ALEX LENZAN Bexley 2082 2 32 0 28 0 0 60 00:46:35
76 CLAIRE WILKINS M&M 131 2 28 38 0 0 0 66 00:49:14
77 JESSIE HOUGHTON UKC 873 2 37 30 0 0 0 67 00:49:13
78 BERNADETTE HARROP M&M 126 2 0 43 27 0 0 70 00:49:02
79 SALLY MORTLEMAN Ton 931 2 33 37 0 0 0 70 00:49:22
80 KRYSTAL GALLEY B&B 989 2 47 0 25 0 0 72 00:47:41
81 EMILY MEINS Camb H 3165 2 0 0 41 0 31 72 00:50:33
82 KATE MARCHANT Beck 870 2 0 51 0 0 22 73 00:51:38
83 JANE DEW Padd W 3152 2 0 42 36 0 0 78 00:49:53
84 LOUISA PHILLIPS Beck 3146 2 0 55 0 0 27 82 00:52:36
85 LESLEY MERCER Tun W 229 2 40 0 43 0 0 83 00:48:40
86 NATALIE BENT Larkf 551 2 45 47 0 0 0 92 00:50:55
87 CANDY HAWKINS Ashf AC 912 2 57 0 0 0 36 93 00:52:16
88 CAROLINE CURTIS Folk 947 2 78 0 0 0 23 101 00:52:34
89 LOTTIE CURTIS Larkf 549 2 51 54 0 0 0 105 00:51:50
90 LIZZIE WILLIAMS G'wich T 223 2 58 0 49 0 0 107 00:50:15
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Senior Women Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

91 EMMA PERRY Tun W 240 2 53 58 0 0 0 111 00:52:16
92 FRANCESCA KIRBY UKC 880 2 56 63 0 0 0 119 00:53:29
93 JOANNE MURPHY Camb H 963 2 71 0 63 0 0 134 00:53:28
94 BECKY WELLER Ashf AC 922 2 68 69 0 0 0 137 00:55:15
95 LISA WOOTTON G'wich T 192 2 0 0 82 0 56 138 01:01:27
96 CATRIONA WATTS Folk 950 2 81 0 61 0 0 142 00:53:42
97 ANNE CILIA B&B 3142 2 0 77 66 0 0 143 00:56:33
98 SUZI WILTSHIRE Dartf 540 2 82 0 62 0 0 144 00:54:13
99 GERTI HOFMANN Camb H 115 2 0 0 88 0 61 149 01:05:53

100 MARGARET CONNOLLY S.Kent 940 2 0 79 70 0 0 149 00:57:05
101 JO PEERS Folk 946 2 77 75 0 0 0 152 00:56:29
102 RHIANNON STOKES G'wich T 185 2 79 0 78 0 0 157 00:56:18
103 NICOLA BUTTERWORTH Bexley 3181 2 0 0 92 0 66 158 01:12:31
104 LIZ LAWRENCE Bexley 981 2 97 0 0 0 63 160 01:07:32
105 GEMMA RICHARDSON Tun W 232 2 0 89 73 0 0 162 00:59:21
106 ELIZABETH HORSLEY Camb H 116 2 98 0 0 0 65 163 01:09:02
107 VAIDA MISONI G'wich T 176 2 87 0 76 0 0 163 00:56:51
108 MARIA MCDONALD Camb H 118 2 88 0 80 0 0 168 00:58:00
109 LISA DONALDSON G'wich T 160 2 91 0 79 0 0 170 00:58:09
110 ANGELA SAUNDERS Folk 3139 2 0 93 84 0 0 177 01:04:12
111 MEL FRANCIS G'wich T 929 2 90 90 0 0 0 180 01:01:07
112 HELEN JOUSSELIN Camb H 117 2 104 0 91 0 0 195 01:11:03
113 MEL FRAZIER Grave 736 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 00:19:31
114 SIAN DRISCOLL Ton 6066 1 0 0 6 0 0 6 00:20:29
115 HELEN WHEELER S.Kent 939 1 0 0 0 0 8 8 00:23:24
116 MELODY KANE B&B 621 1 0 0 13 0 0 13 00:21:43
117 DEBORAH HOPE Med Tri 97 1 0 16 0 0 0 16 00:23:41
118 ZOE NEALE Folk 5240 1 0 0 0 0 19 19 00:24:55
119 CARA OLIVER Camb H 120 1 0 22 0 0 0 22 00:24:06
120 SHELLEY JONES G'wich T 171 1 0 0 23 0 0 23 00:22:23
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Senior Women Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

121 JAYNE MALLYON Ton 6070 1 0 0 0 0 25 25 00:25:46
122 ANN FULLER Dartf RR 611 1 27 0 0 0 0 27 00:23:27
123 ROSIE FERGUSON B&B 620 1 34 0 0 0 0 34 00:23:43
124 CHRIS BOND Camb H 5244 1 0 0 0 0 35 35 00:26:46
125 ALICE LANGTON Beck 866 1 0 0 37 0 0 37 00:23:55
126 CLAIRE HAYHURST Tun W 246 1 0 0 40 0 0 40 00:24:04
127 RACHAEL STEWART M&M 130 1 43 0 0 0 0 43 00:24:32
128 HELEN GARRETT Beck 865 1 0 0 44 0 0 44 00:24:37
129 SARAH BAILEY Tun W 235 1 0 0 0 0 44 44 00:27:57
130 SONIA BARDEN Tun W 3180 1 0 0 46 0 0 46 00:24:41
131 SAMATHA LLOYD Weald Tri 3110 1 0 46 0 0 0 46 00:26:11
132 ABIGAIL KINGSTON B&B 624 1 49 0 0 0 0 49 00:25:03
133 SUZANNAH KINSELLA Tun W 5238 1 0 0 0 0 49 49 00:28:50
134 STEPHANIE WOOD Dartf 545 1 0 50 0 0 0 50 00:26:32
135 INE MARIE RAA UKC 3103 1 0 52 0 0 0 52 00:26:38
136 LUCY DANIEL Camb H 6065 1 0 0 53 0 0 53 00:25:14
137 ADELE JENNINGS DAY G'wich T 170 1 0 0 54 0 0 54 00:25:17
138 ALYSON ROSS Folk 5239 1 0 0 0 0 54 54 00:30:18
139 JENNY BROWN Ashf AC 913 1 55 0 0 0 0 55 00:25:25
140 JANE HINNE G'wich T 168 1 0 0 0 0 57 57 00:31:56
141 TINA REEVES G'wich T 3143 1 0 59 0 0 0 59 00:27:13
142 ELLIE MASON UKC 876 1 63 0 0 0 0 63 00:26:04
143 CLAIRE AUSTRIDGE B&B 619 1 64 0 0 0 0 64 00:26:10
144 VICTORIA ELKIN UKC 6063 1 0 64 0 0 0 64 00:28:13
145 JODIE JACKMAN S.Kent 3179 1 0 0 67 0 0 67 00:26:51
146 CATHERINE MESSENT B&B 622 1 0 0 68 0 0 68 00:26:52
147 CLAIRE CAPON Dartf 970 1 69 0 0 0 0 69 00:26:35
148 SIMONE LAIDLOW Camb H 3166 1 0 0 69 0 0 69 00:27:05
149 LUCILLE JOANNES Tun W 247 1 0 0 71 0 0 71 00:27:35
150 KIM LE G'wich T 3164 1 0 0 72 0 0 72 00:27:37
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Senior Women Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

151 ANH TRAN UKC 877 1 75 0 0 0 0 75 00:27:14
152 JACKIE KING I&I 516 1 76 0 0 0 0 76 00:27:18
153 RUTH GARNHAM G'wich T 164 1 0 78 0 0 0 78 00:29:55
154 JANE ELLIS Beck 858 1 0 0 81 0 0 81 00:29:07
155 HELEN FOOKS I&I 511 1 0 81 0 0 0 81 00:30:24
156 EVE EATON Weald Tri 3116 1 0 82 0 0 0 82 00:30:29
157 ALISON JELLY Folk 3178 1 0 0 83 0 0 83 00:30:01
158 AMY FORREST UKC 3102 1 0 85 0 0 0 85 00:30:59
159 SUSAN EDWARDS Camb H 918 1 86 0 0 0 0 86 00:28:17
160 BARBARA OCKENDON I&I 3101 1 0 86 0 0 0 86 00:31:00
161 KAREN CLARK Weald Tri 3108 1 0 91 0 0 0 91 00:33:03
162 PHILIPPA MATTHEWS Bexley 762 1 92 0 0 0 0 92 00:30:06
163 TREYA PICKING UKC 6064 1 0 92 0 0 0 92 00:33:25
164 DIANE WARD Bexley 990 1 94 0 0 0 0 94 00:31:25
165 TRACEY HUNTER Bexley 1000 1 95 0 0 0 0 95 00:31:45
166 WENDY SOMOGYI Bexley 756 1 0 95 0 0 0 95 00:35:13
167 JOANNE ROE Bexley 760 1 96 0 0 0 0 96 00:31:45
168 CLAIRE WARD I&I 519 1 102 0 0 0 0 102 00:33:43
169 BELINDA DUFFY UKC 881 1 103 0 0 0 0 103 00:34:38
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Veteran Men Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 RICHARD NEWSOME S.Kent 934 3 1 1 0 0 3 5 01:48:02
2 RICHARD TOMLINSON M&M 29 3 2 2 0 0 1 5 01:48:25
3 CRAIG SHARP Dartf 10 3 3 3 0 0 6 12 01:50:06
4 JIM ADDISON Beck 840 3 5 7 0 0 2 14 01:50:51
5 ANDY HOWEY Tun W 315 3 7 6 0 0 5 18 01:51:27
6 ADAM STYLES Ton 483 3 11 8 0 0 9 28 01:55:37
7 KEVIN WILLIAMS Ashf AC 911 3 9 16 0 0 16 41 01:58:52
8 EZRA HOLLAND M&M 985 3 15 14 0 0 13 42 01:58:38
9 STEVE THROSSELL Larkf 793 3 18 15 0 0 10 43 01:58:03

10 GARETH WILLIAMS M&M 31 3 8 17 0 0 19 44 01:58:57
11 MATTHEW CLEMENTS Tun W 307 3 19 19 0 0 17 55 02:01:12
12 TONY DUREY Dartf 2 3 10 20 0 0 26 56 02:01:37
13 ANDREW NOBLE Folk 954 3 26 25 0 0 28 79 02:05:50
14 MATTHEW CLARK Tun W 306 3 36 27 0 0 18 81 02:05:02
15 PETER GRIFFITHS Bexley 784 3 29 32 0 0 22 83 02:06:04
16 ANDY TUCKER B&B 2085 3 20 23 0 0 41 84 02:05:53
17 SIMON NEVILLE G'wich T 227 3 28 28 0 0 42 98 02:08:08
18 GRAHAM MAYNARD Camb H 195 3 51 35 0 0 24 110 02:08:24
19 MARK PITCAIRN-KNOWLES Ton 458 3 44 37 0 0 29 110 02:08:42
20 CLEM DIXON Camb H 194 3 30 45 0 0 39 114 02:10:22
21 CASPER MORRIS Tun W 319 3 49 46 0 0 35 130 02:11:42
22 ANDREW ARCHER I&I 484 3 55 43 0 0 36 134 02:12:02
23 ED SIMPSON G'wich T 183 3 46 49 0 0 43 138 02:13:13
24 MICHAEL TULL Tun W 333 3 50 44 0 0 47 141 02:13:00
25 ANDY LAWES B&B 732 3 58 48 0 0 40 146 02:13:58
26 GEOFF TURNER Tun W 334 3 64 55 0 0 46 165 02:17:25
27 IAN KING Ashf AC 997 3 62 57 0 0 59 178 02:21:16
28 DARREN HARGER I&I 497 3 66 63 0 0 58 187 02:23:07
29 MICHAEL RUSSELL Tun W 325 3 75 69 0 0 60 204 02:29:00
30 DUNCAN RALPH Ton 459 3 80 68 0 0 57 205 02:30:30
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Veteran Men Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total
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31 IAN WILLMOTT Dartf RR 2086 3 85 65 0 0 71 221 02:40:40
32 PATRICK AUSTIN Camb H 197 3 82 75 0 0 65 222 02:39:34
33 ROY KNIGHT Dartf RR 594 3 84 82 0 0 70 236 02:49:14
34 GRAHAME EKE Folk 955 3 87 83 0 0 67 237 02:49:46
35 BOB COOMBES Dartf 8 3 90 85 0 0 66 241 02:58:54
36 CHRIS MINNS Beck 844 2 4 0 0 0 4 8 01:11:28
37 KEVIN MAY B&B 725 2 6 5 0 0 0 11 01:16:17
38 GRAEME SAKER Ton 3100 2 0 4 0 0 8 12 01:14:02
39 DAVID READER Camb H 202 2 0 9 0 0 7 16 01:16:01
40 STEVE FURY M&M 50 2 12 13 0 0 0 25 01:20:47
41 DAVID HALL Dartf RR 591 2 14 0 0 0 14 28 01:17:40
42 JOHN CREANE S.Kent 933 2 17 0 0 0 12 29 01:18:02
43 BARRY ROYDEN M&M 30 2 0 21 0 0 11 32 01:19:01
44 JON ARMSTRONG Bexley 781 2 0 11 0 0 21 32 01:19:31
45 PAUL MASON Med Tri 77 2 16 26 0 0 0 42 01:24:07
46 CHRISTIAN POULTON Camb H 206 2 0 22 0 0 20 42 01:21:36
47 LLOYD COLLIER Tun W 309 2 22 0 0 0 25 47 01:21:15
48 BOB FURSEY M&M 33 2 25 0 0 0 34 59 01:23:10
49 ANDY JOAD Tun W 316 2 27 34 0 0 0 61 01:26:59
50 GARON HESLOP Ashf AC 910 2 21 42 0 0 0 63 01:27:12
51 JEREMY CARNELL Camb H 3155 2 0 33 0 0 30 63 01:24:51
52 PAUL SPARKS M&M 52 2 0 38 0 0 31 69 01:25:37
53 GLEN ABEL S.Kent 937 2 39 0 0 0 32 71 01:24:12
54 PHIL CARPENTER M&M 2083 2 34 41 0 0 0 75 01:28:29
55 MARTIN TAYLOR Padd W 893 2 48 29 0 0 0 77 01:28:03
56 MARK PYWELL I&I 502 2 38 40 0 0 0 78 01:28:44
57 SIMON HOWDEN Tun W 314 2 43 36 0 0 0 79 01:28:27
58 PAUL MUNDAY Med Tri 91 2 42 39 0 0 0 81 01:28:50
59 JON MUNDAY Med Tri 95 2 0 52 0 0 33 85 01:28:45
60 ADRIAN MOODY M&M 34 2 0 50 0 0 37 87 01:28:39
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Veteran Men Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total
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61 CAIN BRADLEY Ton 481 2 53 0 0 0 48 101 01:27:42
62 MARK TAYLOR Tun W 332 2 63 0 0 0 49 112 01:29:26
63 PAUL HALE Ton 453 2 61 0 0 0 53 114 01:31:07
64 PETER BUTLER Dartf RR 606 2 60 56 0 0 0 116 01:34:31
65 ANDY PAGE Tun W 322 2 70 0 0 0 54 124 01:33:57
66 CHRIS PIKE B&B 986 2 68 0 0 0 56 124 01:33:05
67 ADRIAN STOCKS B&B 998 2 69 59 0 0 0 128 01:37:18
68 PAUL BROWNING Beck 845 2 72 67 0 0 0 139 01:41:18
69 PETER RICHARDSON Tun W 324 2 79 0 0 0 63 142 01:40:48
70 IAN WYLIE Tun W 338 2 81 0 0 0 62 143 01:41:55
71 NIGEL BULMER B&B 730 2 86 0 0 0 64 150 01:45:15
72 COLIN CARPENTER M&M 35 2 91 0 0 0 69 160 01:52:12
73 LEIGH STACE Med Tri 96 2 92 81 0 0 0 173 01:58:41
74 PAUL HILLS Dartf 1 2 95 84 0 0 0 179 02:13:07
75 DOMINIC O'MAHONEY Inv EK 962 1 0 10 0 0 0 10 00:40:27
76 STUART SHIELDS Tun W 328 1 0 12 0 0 0 12 00:40:42
77 NICK VARLEY Dartf 12 1 13 0 0 0 0 13 00:40:08
78 TIM NASH B&B 5242 1 0 0 0 0 15 15 00:37:57
79 MARK LAING Med Tri 87 1 0 18 0 0 0 18 00:41:23
80 ALLEN JONES M&M 32 1 0 0 0 0 23 23 00:39:04
81 STEVE KEYWOOD Ton 454 1 23 0 0 0 0 23 00:41:33
82 DAVID WEEKES Folk 953 1 24 0 0 0 0 24 00:41:54
83 ANDREW MEAD S'oaks AC 3151 1 0 24 0 0 0 24 00:43:12
84 SIMON WHITAKER Tun W 335 1 0 0 0 0 27 27 00:39:49
85 STEVE WOODRUFFE Tun W 337 1 0 30 0 0 0 30 00:43:55
86 ROB WHITE Dartf RR 596 1 31 0 0 0 0 31 00:42:42
87 DEREK GEORGE I&I 495 1 0 31 0 0 0 31 00:44:22
88 STEPHEN HOBBS Cant 2087 1 32 0 0 0 0 32 00:42:43
89 ADAM FEATHERSTONE Med Tri 82 1 33 0 0 0 0 33 00:42:52
90 STEVE JARVIS Dartf RR 588 1 35 0 0 0 0 35 00:43:00
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Veteran Men Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015
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91 CHRIS LYDON Beck 869 1 37 0 0 0 0 37 00:43:06
92 JOHN HARLEY Ton 5224 1 0 0 0 0 38 38 00:41:29
93 ANDY WOOD Ton 466 1 40 0 0 0 0 40 00:43:24
94 IAN MONTGOMERY B&B 999 1 41 0 0 0 0 41 00:43:27
95 MARK ASHBY Camb H 5249 1 0 0 0 0 44 44 00:42:24
96 BEN CALASCIONE Beck 868 1 0 0 0 0 45 45 00:42:26
97 TONY PIPER Dartf RR 589 1 45 0 0 0 0 45 00:43:59
98 MARK WATLING B&B 987 1 47 0 0 0 0 47 00:44:07
99 ALAN COLLARD Tun W 308 1 0 47 0 0 0 47 00:46:38

100 STEVEN PAIRMAN B&B 5248 1 0 0 0 0 50 50 00:43:06
101 ROD HARRINGTON B&B 5246 1 0 0 0 0 51 51 00:43:32
102 JOHN GURNEY Dartf 3148 1 0 51 0 0 0 51 00:47:19
103 STEVE AUSTIN Tun W 303 1 0 0 0 0 52 52 00:44:15
104 ALAN NEWMAN Padd W 905 1 52 0 0 0 0 52 00:44:38
105 COLIN WATERS Med Tri 66 1 0 53 0 0 0 53 00:47:59
106 ROBERT BAKER G'wich T 154 1 54 0 0 0 0 54 00:44:57
107 GLYN PALLISTER M&M 941 1 0 54 0 0 0 54 00:48:04
108 DAVID WILLUMSEN Ton 465 1 0 0 0 0 55 55 00:45:07
109 NICHOLAS CORRY B&B 727 1 56 0 0 0 0 56 00:45:10
110 CHRIS THOMPSON I&I 505 1 57 0 0 0 0 57 00:45:23
111 MARTIN HAWKINS Camb H 201 1 0 58 0 0 0 58 00:48:56
112 NICHOLAS LEE Ton 455 1 59 0 0 0 0 59 00:45:52
113 ANDY RICHARDSON Folk 3140 1 0 60 0 0 0 60 00:49:11
114 TIM ORR Dartf 3 1 0 0 0 0 61 61 00:47:35
115 GARY JONES Weald Tri 3106 1 0 61 0 0 0 61 00:49:26
116 GRANT PIRIE Weald Tri 3114 1 0 62 0 0 0 62 00:49:52
117 TONY COHEN Ton 448 1 0 64 0 0 0 64 00:50:18
118 ADRIAN DONNELLY M&M 47 1 65 0 0 0 0 65 00:46:55
119 STEVE LAWRENCE Bexley 789 1 0 66 0 0 0 66 00:51:00
120 MICHAEL GALLYER-BARNETT Inv EK 253 1 67 0 0 0 0 67 00:47:16
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121 MAURICE MARCHANT Ton 456 1 0 0 0 0 68 68 00:52:44
122 IAN MARSHALL Camb H 203 1 0 70 0 0 0 70 00:52:08
123 STEVE ELLIOTT Beck 847 1 71 0 0 0 0 71 00:49:46
124 STEPHEN BRIGHT Tun W 3158 1 0 71 0 0 0 71 00:52:24
125 MARK GLUBB Weald Tri 3133 1 0 72 0 0 0 72 00:52:41
126 FRED HARRISON G'wich T 226 1 73 0 0 0 0 73 00:50:14
127 SCOTT SHURMER Larkf 546 1 0 73 0 0 0 73 00:52:48
128 JON HUNTER Bexley 782 1 74 0 0 0 0 74 00:50:22
129 DOMINIQUE LOUIS G'wich T 174 1 0 74 0 0 0 74 00:54:02
130 GAVIN KNIGHT Inv EK 270 1 76 0 0 0 0 76 00:51:20
131 ANDREW HINDS Beck 849 1 0 76 0 0 0 76 00:56:16
132 STEVE BROOKS Ton 447 1 77 0 0 0 0 77 00:52:28
133 JASON BEANEY I&I 485 1 0 77 0 0 0 77 00:57:07
134 JOHN MURPHY Camb H 995 1 78 0 0 0 0 78 00:52:30
135 ALEX TANG Weald Tri 3117 1 0 78 0 0 0 78 00:57:47
136 MARK NEWELL Camb H 204 1 0 79 0 0 0 79 00:57:49
137 DARREN O'BRIAN Camb H 3156 1 0 80 0 0 0 80 00:57:58
138 ANDREW BOORMAN Tun W 996 1 83 0 0 0 0 83 00:54:57
139 ANDREW MCCLELLAND Med Tri 75 1 88 0 0 0 0 88 00:57:37
140 SHAUN PASCOE Dartf 2093 1 89 0 0 0 0 89 00:58:00
141 GARY DUGGAN Ton 451 1 93 0 0 0 0 93 01:00:08
142 MARK BRYANT Med Tri 73 1 94 0 0 0 0 94 01:03:01
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1 ANDY HOWEY Tun W 315 3 1 2 0 0 1 4 01:51:27
2 KEVIN WILLIAMS Ashf AC 911 3 2 3 0 0 4 9 01:58:52
3 TONY DUREY Dartf 2 3 3 4 0 0 7 14 02:01:37
4 ANDREW NOBLE Folk 954 3 7 5 0 0 8 20 02:05:50
5 PETER GRIFFITHS Bexley 784 3 10 8 0 0 5 23 02:06:04
6 SIMON NEVILLE G'wich T 227 3 9 6 0 0 14 29 02:08:08
7 GRAHAM MAYNARD Camb H 195 3 15 11 0 0 6 32 02:08:24
8 CLEM DIXON Camb H 194 3 11 13 0 0 12 36 02:10:22
9 ANDY LAWES B&B 732 3 18 15 0 0 13 46 02:13:58

10 GEOFF TURNER Tun W 334 3 21 18 0 0 16 55 02:17:25
11 GRAEME SAKER Ton 3100 2 0 1 0 0 2 3 01:14:02
12 GARON HESLOP Ashf AC 910 2 4 12 0 0 0 16 01:27:12
13 BOB FURSEY M&M 33 2 6 0 0 0 10 16 01:23:10
14 ANDY JOAD Tun W 316 2 8 10 0 0 0 18 01:26:59
15 JEREMY CARNELL Camb H 3155 2 0 9 0 0 9 18 01:24:51
16 ADRIAN MOODY M&M 34 2 0 16 0 0 11 27 01:28:39
17 CAIN BRADLEY Ton 481 2 16 0 0 0 17 33 01:27:42
18 PETER BUTLER Dartf RR 606 2 20 19 0 0 0 39 01:34:31
19 ANDY PAGE Tun W 322 2 22 0 0 0 20 42 01:33:57
20 PAUL BROWNING Beck 845 2 24 21 0 0 0 45 01:41:18
21 TIM NASH B&B 5242 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 00:37:57
22 STEVE KEYWOOD Ton 454 1 5 0 0 0 0 5 00:41:33
23 STEVE WOODRUFFE Tun W 337 1 0 7 0 0 0 7 00:43:55
24 CHRIS LYDON Beck 869 1 12 0 0 0 0 12 00:43:06
25 ANDY WOOD Ton 466 1 13 0 0 0 0 13 00:43:24
26 MARK WATLING B&B 987 1 14 0 0 0 0 14 00:44:07
27 ALAN COLLARD Tun W 308 1 0 14 0 0 0 14 00:46:38
28 MARK ASHBY Camb H 5249 1 0 0 0 0 15 15 00:42:24
29 CHRIS THOMPSON I&I 505 1 17 0 0 0 0 17 00:45:23
30 JOHN GURNEY Dartf 3148 1 0 17 0 0 0 17 00:47:19
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Veteran Men 50-59 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

31 STEVEN PAIRMAN B&B 5248 1 0 0 0 0 18 18 00:43:06
32 STEVE AUSTIN Tun W 303 1 0 0 0 0 19 19 00:44:15
33 NICHOLAS LEE Ton 455 1 19 0 0 0 0 19 00:45:52
34 MARTIN HAWKINS Camb H 201 1 0 20 0 0 0 20 00:48:56
35 TIM ORR Dartf 3 1 0 0 0 0 21 21 00:47:35
36 JASON BEANEY I&I 485 1 0 22 0 0 0 22 00:57:07
37 STEVE ELLIOTT Beck 847 1 23 0 0 0 0 23 00:49:46
38 MARK NEWELL Camb H 204 1 0 23 0 0 0 23 00:57:49
39 FRED HARRISON G'wich T 226 1 25 0 0 0 0 25 00:50:14
40 JON HUNTER Bexley 782 1 26 0 0 0 0 26 00:50:22
41 GAVIN KNIGHT Inv EK 270 1 27 0 0 0 0 27 00:51:20
42 JOHN MURPHY Camb H 995 1 28 0 0 0 0 28 00:52:30
43 SHAUN PASCOE Dartf 2093 1 29 0 0 0 0 29 00:58:00

Kent Cross Country League 2014-2015 - Printed on 07 Feb 2015 19:09:13 Page 2/2



Veteran Men 60-69 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 GRAHAME EKE Folk 955 3 6 4 0 0 6 16 02:49:46
2 ROY KNIGHT Dartf RR 594 3 5 3 0 0 9 17 02:49:14
3 BOB COOMBES Dartf 8 3 7 6 0 0 5 18 02:58:54
4 MARK TAYLOR Tun W 332 2 2 0 0 0 2 4 01:29:26
5 CHRIS PIKE B&B 986 2 3 0 0 0 3 6 01:33:05
6 PETER RICHARDSON Tun W 324 2 4 0 0 0 4 8 01:40:48
7 PAUL HILLS Dartf 1 2 9 5 0 0 0 14 02:13:07
8 COLIN CARPENTER M&M 35 2 8 0 0 0 8 16 01:52:12
9 JOHN HARLEY Ton 5224 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 00:41:29

10 ALAN NEWMAN Padd W 905 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 00:44:38
11 IAN MARSHALL Camb H 203 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 00:52:08
12 ANDREW HINDS Beck 849 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 00:56:16
13 MAURICE MARCHANT Ton 456 1 0 0 0 0 7 7 00:52:44
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Veteran Men Over 70 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 ERIC SCHOFIELD Tun W 327 4 1 1 1 0 1 4 01:57:30
2 BRYON TAYLOR Tun W 330 4 2 3 4 0 2 11 02:42:53
3 VERNON THOMAS G'wich T 187 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 00:28:03
4 BOB CARTER Swanley 3136 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 00:41:04
5 MICHAEL RICHARDS B&B 3177 1 0 0 3 0 0 3 00:28:43
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Veteran Women Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 LOUISE WATSON-KNIGHT M&M 193 4 4 3 2 0 3 12 01:27:47
2 DONNA MEWIS Beck 860 4 6 4 3 0 6 19 01:30:22
3 JENNY FOWLER M&M 125 4 5 7 4 0 4 20 01:30:24
4 SARAH DOWLING G'wich T 161 4 7 8 5 0 9 29 01:32:39
5 PRU CLEMENTS Tun W 237 4 8 9 6 0 10 33 01:33:09
6 JILLIAN HOLFORD Tun W 236 4 15 17 10 0 15 57 01:38:13
7 SARAH KENYON M&M 128 4 18 16 11 0 12 57 01:38:10
8 ANDRI DI WIT Med Tri 100 4 23 22 22 0 19 86 01:41:57
9 CAROL TSANG Tun W 238 4 25 33 28 0 23 109 01:45:14

10 ESTELLE FENTON Ton 443 4 30 32 23 0 25 110 01:45:05
11 MO FAZAKERLEY M&M 124 4 34 38 25 0 26 123 01:46:55
12 SALLY DAWODU-TALABI I&I 510 4 36 35 27 0 28 126 01:48:26
13 GAIL TURBUTT Folk 992 4 37 37 31 0 24 129 01:47:55
14 MONICA WHITEFIELD Camb H 122 4 38 34 32 0 29 133 01:49:56
15 SUE JAMES Padd W 906 4 41 39 35 0 30 145 01:51:19
16 EMMA LONG Folk 951 4 46 44 42 0 32 164 01:55:24
17 JENNY WHITEHEAD Folk 945 4 53 49 56 0 35 193 02:14:04
18 HILARY LOGAN G'wich T 173 4 60 52 50 0 43 205 02:15:26
19 CAROLE PENLINGTON B&B 617 3 1 0 1 0 2 4 01:01:53
20 ALICE HEATHER-HAYES Tun W 228 3 3 1 0 0 1 5 01:04:03
21 JEANETTE WHITE Tun W 233 3 10 11 7 0 0 28 01:10:49
22 CHARLOTTE STICKINGS B&B 618 3 13 13 9 0 0 35 01:11:38
23 SARA ELMQVIST B&B 616 3 11 18 0 0 8 37 01:13:00
24 MELANIE BURDETT Beck 857 3 19 14 12 0 0 45 01:13:23
25 VICKY TALBOT-ROSNER Inv EK 266 3 0 24 15 0 17 56 01:16:27
26 ANOUSHKA JOHNSON Bexley 753 3 21 29 0 0 7 57 01:15:03
27 SARAH HOTHAM Inv EK 257 3 24 21 16 0 0 61 01:14:51
28 DELPHINE BENEZET Beck 862 3 26 0 20 0 20 66 01:16:27
29 RACHEL FAGG Ton 442 3 28 28 0 0 16 72 01:17:58
30 CATHERINE O'CONNOR Folk 948 3 33 0 24 0 18 75 01:16:59
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Veteran Women Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

31 SUE COOPER Inv EK 252 3 0 40 29 0 33 102 01:24:17
32 NICKY HOWARD Beck 861 3 40 36 30 0 0 106 01:21:26
33 JANICE WAND Bexley 755 3 47 47 44 0 0 138 01:27:50
34 TINA EKE Folk 949 3 0 51 52 0 39 142 01:41:08
35 BETTY FEREBEE Bexley 754 3 0 53 53 0 38 144 01:41:47
36 BETH GRAINGER Med Tri 99 3 61 0 49 0 37 147 01:38:22
37 GERALDINE LEGON Bexley 758 3 59 54 0 0 41 154 01:43:26
38 JEANETTE GILES I&I 513 3 64 55 0 0 46 165 02:02:37
39 MARIA HESLOP Padd W 898 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 00:42:09
40 DEBORAH COYLE G'wich T 159 2 9 5 0 0 0 14 00:46:16
41 MICHEALA CLAY Inv EK 290 2 12 12 0 0 0 24 00:48:06
42 BERNADETTE HARROP M&M 126 2 0 20 8 0 0 28 00:49:02
43 SALLY MORTLEMAN Ton 931 2 16 15 0 0 0 31 00:49:22
44 JANE DEW Padd W 3152 2 0 19 13 0 0 32 00:49:53
45 LESLEY MERCER Tun W 229 2 20 0 18 0 0 38 00:48:40
46 KATE MARCHANT Beck 870 2 0 26 0 0 13 39 00:51:38
47 CANDY HAWKINS Ashf AC 912 2 32 0 0 0 22 54 00:52:16
48 LOTTIE CURTIS Larkf 549 2 27 27 0 0 0 54 00:51:50
49 CAROLINE CURTIS Folk 947 2 44 0 0 0 14 58 00:52:34
50 EMMA PERRY Tun W 240 2 29 30 0 0 0 59 00:52:16
51 JOANNE MURPHY Camb H 963 2 39 0 34 0 0 73 00:53:28
52 CATRIONA WATTS Folk 950 2 45 0 33 0 0 78 00:53:42
53 ANNE CILIA B&B 3142 2 0 42 36 0 0 78 00:56:33
54 MARGARET CONNOLLY S.Kent 940 2 0 43 40 0 0 83 00:57:05
55 JO PEERS Folk 946 2 43 41 0 0 0 84 00:56:29
56 GERTI HOFMANN Camb H 115 2 0 0 51 0 40 91 01:05:53
57 VAIDA MISONI G'wich T 176 2 49 0 43 0 0 92 00:56:51
58 LISA DONALDSON G'wich T 160 2 51 0 45 0 0 96 00:58:09
59 MARIA MCDONALD Camb H 118 2 50 0 46 0 0 96 00:58:00
60 LIZ LAWRENCE Bexley 981 2 57 0 0 0 42 99 01:07:32
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Veteran Women Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

61 NICOLA BUTTERWORTH Bexley 3181 2 0 0 55 0 45 100 01:12:31
62 ELIZABETH HORSLEY Camb H 116 2 58 0 0 0 44 102 01:09:02
63 HELEN JOUSSELIN Camb H 117 2 63 0 54 0 0 117 01:11:03
64 HELEN WHEELER S.Kent 939 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 00:23:24
65 DEBORAH HOPE Med Tri 97 1 0 6 0 0 0 6 00:23:41
66 CARA OLIVER Camb H 120 1 0 10 0 0 0 10 00:24:06
67 ZOE NEALE Folk 5240 1 0 0 0 0 11 11 00:24:55
68 ANN FULLER Dartf RR 611 1 14 0 0 0 0 14 00:23:27
69 ALICE LANGTON Beck 866 1 0 0 14 0 0 14 00:23:55
70 ROSIE FERGUSON B&B 620 1 17 0 0 0 0 17 00:23:43
71 CLAIRE HAYHURST Tun W 246 1 0 0 17 0 0 17 00:24:04
72 HELEN GARRETT Beck 865 1 0 0 19 0 0 19 00:24:37
73 SONIA BARDEN Tun W 3180 1 0 0 21 0 0 21 00:24:41
74 CHRIS BOND Camb H 5244 1 0 0 0 0 21 21 00:26:46
75 RACHAEL STEWART M&M 130 1 22 0 0 0 0 22 00:24:32
76 SAMATHA LLOYD Weald Tri 3110 1 0 23 0 0 0 23 00:26:11
77 STEPHANIE WOOD Dartf 545 1 0 25 0 0 0 25 00:26:32
78 ADELE JENNINGS DAY G'wich T 170 1 0 0 26 0 0 26 00:25:17
79 SARAH BAILEY Tun W 235 1 0 0 0 0 27 27 00:27:57
80 JENNY BROWN Ashf AC 913 1 31 0 0 0 0 31 00:25:25
81 TINA REEVES G'wich T 3143 1 0 31 0 0 0 31 00:27:13
82 SUZANNAH KINSELLA Tun W 5238 1 0 0 0 0 31 31 00:28:50
83 ALYSON ROSS Folk 5239 1 0 0 0 0 34 34 00:30:18
84 CLAIRE AUSTRIDGE B&B 619 1 35 0 0 0 0 35 00:26:10
85 JANE HINNE G'wich T 168 1 0 0 0 0 36 36 00:31:56
86 JODIE JACKMAN S.Kent 3179 1 0 0 37 0 0 37 00:26:51
87 CATHERINE MESSENT B&B 622 1 0 0 38 0 0 38 00:26:52
88 SIMONE LAIDLOW Camb H 3166 1 0 0 39 0 0 39 00:27:05
89 LUCILLE JOANNES Tun W 247 1 0 0 41 0 0 41 00:27:35
90 JACKIE KING I&I 516 1 42 0 0 0 0 42 00:27:18
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Veteran Women Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

91 HELEN FOOKS I&I 511 1 0 45 0 0 0 45 00:30:24
92 BARBARA OCKENDON I&I 3101 1 0 46 0 0 0 46 00:31:00
93 JANE ELLIS Beck 858 1 0 0 47 0 0 47 00:29:07
94 SUSAN EDWARDS Camb H 918 1 48 0 0 0 0 48 00:28:17
95 ALISON JELLY Folk 3178 1 0 0 48 0 0 48 00:30:01
96 KAREN CLARK Weald Tri 3108 1 0 48 0 0 0 48 00:33:03
97 WENDY SOMOGYI Bexley 756 1 0 50 0 0 0 50 00:35:13
98 PHILIPPA MATTHEWS Bexley 762 1 52 0 0 0 0 52 00:30:06
99 DIANE WARD Bexley 990 1 54 0 0 0 0 54 00:31:25

100 TRACEY HUNTER Bexley 1000 1 55 0 0 0 0 55 00:31:45
101 JOANNE ROE Bexley 760 1 56 0 0 0 0 56 00:31:45
102 CLAIRE WARD I&I 519 1 62 0 0 0 0 62 00:33:43
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Veteran Women 45-54 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 DONNA MEWIS Beck 860 4 2 2 1 0 2 7 01:30:22
2 SARAH DOWLING G'wich T 161 4 3 3 2 0 3 11 01:32:39
3 ESTELLE FENTON Ton 443 4 8 9 7 0 9 33 01:45:05
4 MO FAZAKERLEY M&M 124 4 10 13 9 0 10 42 01:46:55
5 SALLY DAWODU-TALABI I&I 510 4 12 11 10 0 11 44 01:48:26
6 MONICA WHITEFIELD Camb H 122 4 13 10 12 0 12 47 01:49:56
7 EMMA LONG Folk 951 4 19 15 16 0 13 63 01:55:24
8 JENNY WHITEHEAD Folk 945 4 23 18 24 0 15 80 02:14:04
9 JEANETTE WHITE Tun W 233 3 4 4 3 0 0 11 01:10:49

10 VICKY TALBOT-ROSNER Inv EK 266 3 0 6 4 0 6 16 01:16:27
11 CATHERINE O'CONNOR Folk 948 3 9 0 8 0 7 24 01:16:59
12 NICKY HOWARD Beck 861 3 15 12 11 0 0 38 01:21:26
13 JANICE WAND Bexley 755 3 20 16 17 0 0 53 01:27:50
14 TINA EKE Folk 949 3 0 20 20 0 17 57 01:41:08
15 BETTY FEREBEE Bexley 754 3 0 21 21 0 16 58 01:41:47
16 MARIA HESLOP Padd W 898 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 00:42:09
17 SALLY MORTLEMAN Ton 931 2 6 5 0 0 0 11 00:49:22
18 KATE MARCHANT Beck 870 2 0 8 0 0 4 12 00:51:38
19 CAROLINE CURTIS Folk 947 2 17 0 0 0 5 22 00:52:34
20 JOANNE MURPHY Camb H 963 2 14 0 14 0 0 28 00:53:28
21 JO PEERS Folk 946 2 16 14 0 0 0 30 00:56:29
22 CATRIONA WATTS Folk 950 2 18 0 13 0 0 31 00:53:42
23 GERTI HOFMANN Camb H 115 2 0 0 19 0 18 37 01:05:53
24 LISA DONALDSON G'wich T 160 2 21 0 18 0 0 39 00:58:09
25 NICOLA BUTTERWORTH Bexley 3181 2 0 0 23 0 19 42 01:12:31
26 HELEN JOUSSELIN Camb H 117 2 28 0 22 0 0 50 01:11:03
27 HELEN WHEELER S.Kent 939 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 00:23:24
28 ANN FULLER Dartf RR 611 1 5 0 0 0 0 5 00:23:27
29 CLAIRE HAYHURST Tun W 246 1 0 0 5 0 0 5 00:24:04
30 HELEN GARRETT Beck 865 1 0 0 6 0 0 6 00:24:37
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Veteran Women 45-54 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

31 ROSIE FERGUSON B&B 620 1 7 0 0 0 0 7 00:23:43
32 STEPHANIE WOOD Dartf 545 1 0 7 0 0 0 7 00:26:32
33 CHRIS BOND Camb H 5244 1 0 0 0 0 8 8 00:26:46
34 CLAIRE AUSTRIDGE B&B 619 1 11 0 0 0 0 11 00:26:10
35 ALYSON ROSS Folk 5239 1 0 0 0 0 14 14 00:30:18
36 SIMONE LAIDLOW Camb H 3166 1 0 0 15 0 0 15 00:27:05
37 KAREN CLARK Weald Tri 3108 1 0 17 0 0 0 17 00:33:03
38 WENDY SOMOGYI Bexley 756 1 0 19 0 0 0 19 00:35:13
39 PHILIPPA MATTHEWS Bexley 762 1 22 0 0 0 0 22 00:30:06
40 DIANE WARD Bexley 990 1 24 0 0 0 0 24 00:31:25
41 TRACEY HUNTER Bexley 1000 1 25 0 0 0 0 25 00:31:45
42 JOANNE ROE Bexley 760 1 26 0 0 0 0 26 00:31:45
43 CLAIRE WARD I&I 519 1 27 0 0 0 0 27 00:33:43
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Veteran Women 55-64 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 SUE JAMES Padd W 906 4 2 1 2 0 1 6 01:51:19
2 SUE COOPER Inv EK 252 3 0 2 1 0 2 5 01:24:17
3 GERALDINE LEGON Bexley 758 3 6 6 0 0 4 16 01:43:26
4 ANNE CILIA B&B 3142 2 0 3 3 0 0 6 00:56:33
5 MARGARET CONNOLLY S.Kent 940 2 0 4 5 0 0 9 00:57:05
6 ELIZABETH HORSLEY Camb H 116 2 5 0 0 0 5 10 01:09:02
7 MARIA MCDONALD Camb H 118 2 4 0 7 0 0 11 00:58:00
8 JENNY BROWN Ashf AC 913 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 00:25:25
9 SUSAN EDWARDS Camb H 918 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 00:28:17

10 JANE HINNE G'wich T 168 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 00:31:56
11 CATHERINE MESSENT B&B 622 1 0 0 4 0 0 4 00:26:52
12 BARBARA OCKENDON I&I 3101 1 0 5 0 0 0 5 00:31:00
13 LUCILLE JOANNES Tun W 247 1 0 0 6 0 0 6 00:27:35
14 JANE ELLIS Beck 858 1 0 0 8 0 0 8 00:29:07
15 ALISON JELLY Folk 3178 1 0 0 9 0 0 9 00:30:01
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Veteran Women Over 65 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 JEANETTE GILES I&I 513 3 1 1 0 0 1 3 02:02:37
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Men Under 20 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 JOSEPH O'HARA Bexley 1091 4 2 3 2 0 1 8 01:14:27
2 ALEX CAMERON Dartf 1072 4 5 5 4 0 2 16 01:17:02
3 DYLAN RIGBY Inv EK 1061 3 4 4 3 0 0 11 00:55:50
4 WILL MUNDAY Med Tri 1057 3 7 8 6 0 0 21 00:58:35
5 JAMES SIELOFF New'ton 1067 3 11 0 8 0 4 23 01:02:25
6 ADAM THOMPSON M&M 1106 3 12 9 7 0 0 28 01:01:18
7 BEN HALL Inv EK 1064 3 9 10 9 0 0 28 01:01:26
8 RODERICK COOKEY Camb H 1069 3 15 0 11 0 6 32 01:28:28
9 ABEL TSEGAY Inv EK 1063 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 00:32:20

10 CONNOR BURFORD Dartf 378 2 10 0 0 0 3 13 00:40:12
11 BEN MURPHY Ton 1109 2 8 6 0 0 0 14 00:39:46
12 TIMILE OGUNDIMU M&M 1108 2 14 11 0 0 0 25 00:54:02
13 CHARLIE JOSLIN-ALLEN Ton 1076 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 00:17:32
14 GEORGE DUGGAN Ton 1074 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 00:18:05
15 SEAN MOLLOY Ton 1078 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 00:18:00
16 BEN MATTHEWS Bexley 1093 1 0 0 5 0 0 5 00:18:53
17 BOBBY HARROP Inv EK 1060 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 00:25:13
18 JOSEPH HOLLAND Padd W 1105 1 6 0 0 0 0 6 00:18:53
19 PETER LAING Ton 1081 1 0 7 0 0 0 7 00:20:16
20 MARK COATES Ton 1073 1 0 0 10 0 0 10 00:20:00
21 OLIVER LYONS Camb H 1110 1 13 0 0 0 0 13 00:22:53
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Women Under 20 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 ANNA MYERS B&B 6054 4 1 1 1 0 1 4 01:08:00
2 BONNIE MAUGEY Dartf 6045 4 2 3 3 0 3 11 01:11:41
3 EMMA ROWLAND B&B 6061 4 6 5 6 0 4 21 01:17:52
4 CHLOE HAFFENDEN B&B 6052 4 7 6 7 0 6 26 01:27:22
5 SAMANTHA LEIGHTON B&B 6053 3 0 2 2 0 2 6 00:55:22
6 SONIA WOOLHOUSE B&B 6056 3 4 0 5 0 5 14 00:55:11
7 JANAE GALLEY B&B 6051 2 3 0 4 0 0 7 00:34:12
8 LUCY DANIEL Camb H 6065 1 0 4 0 0 0 4 00:23:20
9 CACHELLA SMITH Dartf 6043 1 5 0 0 0 0 5 00:15:55

Kent Cross Country League 2014-2015 - Printed on 07 Feb 2015 13:08:19 Page 1/1



Men Under 17 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 ALASDAIR KINLOCH Ton 439 4 1 1 1 0 1 4 01:10:06
2 STUART BROWN Ton 434 4 3 4 3 0 4 14 01:12:40
3 JAKE BERRY M&M 214 4 6 3 5 0 3 17 01:12:44
4 EUAN NICHOLLS Ton 440 4 7 8 8 0 5 28 01:14:44
5 CAMERON PAYAS M&M 217 4 10 10 10 0 6 36 01:17:16
6 THOMAS FOSTER Camb H 340 4 15 14 13 0 10 52 01:18:58
7 OLIVER DUNN Ton 436 4 14 17 14 0 8 53 01:18:43
8 MAXWELL PHILLIPS M&M 213 4 27 12 15 0 9 63 01:19:51
9 BAYLEY MASSEY Camb H 342 4 16 19 21 0 13 69 01:20:35

10 MAX READ M&M 928 4 21 24 20 0 11 76 01:21:14
11 ALEXANDER LINDFIELD M&M 211 4 22 23 25 0 12 82 01:21:40
12 JAMES CRAWLEY B&B 943 4 29 21 27 0 15 92 01:24:36
13 JAMIE GOODGE Ton 437 3 2 0 2 0 2 6 00:52:40
14 JOSS BARBER B&B 705 3 5 6 7 0 0 18 00:54:40
15 CHARLIE DAVIS B&B 707 3 11 9 9 0 0 29 00:56:57
16 JAMIE ATKINS Dartf 375 3 12 0 16 0 7 35 00:57:37
17 CALLUM WARD Dartf 377 3 9 15 11 0 0 35 00:57:53
18 OLIVER HARDING Ton 438 3 18 13 17 0 0 48 00:58:44
19 ANDREY BRIGHTWELL Dartf 382 3 17 0 18 0 17 52 01:00:30
20 OLIVER KINGSTON Ton 479 3 20 20 19 0 0 59 00:59:45
21 SAM AVIS Ton 433 3 28 26 0 0 14 68 01:03:39
22 MARLEY GODDEN M&M 216 3 23 22 24 0 0 69 01:00:25
23 ALEX LEGGATT B&B 709 3 25 25 23 0 0 73 01:01:04
24 WILL POPE B&B 710 3 31 0 28 0 18 77 01:06:39
25 SCOTT BULMER B&B 706 3 32 0 30 0 19 81 01:13:56
26 JACOB BOURNE M&M 984 3 30 27 26 0 0 83 01:03:00
27 CHRISTOPHER COHEN Ton 435 2 0 2 4 0 0 6 00:35:42
28 TOBY RALPH Ton 441 2 4 5 0 0 0 9 00:37:01
29 DECLAN BURTON Ashf AC 3137 2 0 7 6 0 0 13 00:37:07
30 JAMIE CARLEY Inv EK 250 2 13 16 0 0 0 29 00:39:35
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Men Under 17 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

31 CALLUM BROOKS M&M 212 2 19 0 22 0 0 41 00:38:43
32 BERTIE HARRINGTON B&B 708 2 0 0 29 0 16 45 00:45:01
33 STEPHEN COOK M&M 215 2 35 30 0 0 0 65 01:01:37
34 MARCO ARCURI B&B 704 1 8 0 0 0 0 8 00:18:31
35 LUC LEGON Bexley 778 1 0 11 0 0 0 11 00:20:21
36 ALEX WILTSHIRE B&B 712 1 0 0 12 0 0 12 00:18:40
37 THOMAS PLATTS Inv EK 295 1 0 18 0 0 0 18 00:20:50
38 HARRY JARVIS Bexley 777 1 24 0 0 0 0 24 00:19:54
39 LEWIS CAIELS Dartf 376 1 26 0 0 0 0 26 00:20:08
40 MORGAN RHODES Med Tri 106 1 0 28 0 0 0 28 00:22:31
41 AUSTIN RHODES Med Tri 105 1 0 29 0 0 0 29 00:25:18
42 THOMAS WALDRON Ton 480 1 33 0 0 0 0 33 00:24:07
43 DARRYL WRIGHT M&M 218 1 34 0 0 0 0 34 00:26:25
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Women Under 17 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 KELSEY FUSS B&B 634 4 3 1 1 0 2 7 01:02:11
2 POLLY PITCAIRN-KNOWLES Ton 430 4 4 3 2 0 3 12 01:04:50
3 CHARLOTTE RHULE B&B 629 4 7 6 3 0 9 25 01:08:16
4 KIRANDEEP MARSH Ton 429 4 16 8 7 0 7 38 01:09:19
5 MARY GUY B&B 627 4 17 11 13 0 6 47 01:10:05
6 SOPHIE FENNER Camb H 366 4 25 18 15 0 13 71 01:19:32
7 SARAH HALL Inv EK 288 3 6 4 4 0 0 14 00:49:47
8 SHANNON RISKEY B&B 630 3 12 5 5 0 0 22 00:51:17
9 ELISE ANNAND M&M 132 3 11 0 11 0 5 27 00:48:39

10 MOLLY HAWKINS Camb H 367 3 10 12 0 0 8 30 00:52:17
11 AMY BROOKS M&M 135 3 15 10 12 0 0 37 00:52:58
12 JOANNA CLOWES B&B 632 3 14 14 10 0 0 38 00:53:33
13 ABBIE FOX Inv EK 289 3 19 13 9 0 0 41 00:53:37
14 EMILY HALE Ton 427 3 20 0 14 0 10 44 00:51:32
15 LUCY KING-POWRIE Ton 428 3 23 15 0 0 11 49 00:54:46
16 JENNY SHEASBY B&B 640 3 22 17 16 0 0 55 00:58:33
17 TYRA DUFFUS M&M 136 3 26 16 17 0 0 59 01:00:34
18 ELEANOR WINCH Bexley 748 3 28 20 18 0 0 66 01:06:23
19 LEANNE YORE Folk 979 3 29 19 19 0 0 67 01:06:18
20 JESSICA KEENE B&B 628 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 00:30:19
21 CHARLOTTE HARWOOD M&M 138 2 8 0 0 0 4 12 00:30:06
22 ANNA WESTON Inv EK 267 2 5 7 0 0 0 12 00:33:32
23 GEORGINA TAYLOR B&B 631 2 9 0 6 0 0 15 00:31:34
24 HANNAH CZARNOWSKI Ton 426 2 0 9 8 0 0 17 00:37:40
25 EMILIA HOPE Ton 916 2 21 0 0 0 12 33 00:33:45
26 SABRINA SINHA Camb H 368 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 00:12:21
27 ALICE RALPH Ton 431 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 00:15:30
28 EMMA JENKINS M&M 139 1 13 0 0 0 0 13 00:14:35
29 PHILIPPA WHEWELL Swanley 210 1 18 0 0 0 0 18 00:14:52
30 CATRIONA STAUNTON Dartf 536 1 24 0 0 0 0 24 00:16:14
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Women Under 17 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

31 FRANCESCA PICKUP B&B 638 1 27 0 0 0 0 27 00:16:48
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Boys Under 15 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 SAM CRICK Ton 418 4 9 7 3 0 2 21 01:02:18
2 JACQUES CUNNINGHAM MARSH M&M 564 4 11 8 1 0 4 24 01:02:39
3 JACOB COWARD M&M 566 4 10 10 6 0 16 42 01:03:43
4 BEDE PITCAIRN-KNOWLES Ton 423 4 17 19 2 0 6 44 01:04:05
5 JAMES STONEY Ton 478 4 18 13 8 0 11 50 01:04:13
6 ALEX KAVANAGH Than RR 831 4 16 14 7 0 14 51 01:04:21
7 JACK PAYTON M&M 568 4 21 16 9 0 8 54 01:04:39
8 OWEN FEATHERSTONE M&M 563 4 13 12 11 0 23 59 01:05:02
9 QUINN AUSTIN Med Tri 102 4 27 21 10 0 10 68 01:05:31

10 REEGAN ARCHER M&M 565 4 20 23 15 0 19 77 01:06:10
11 TERRENCE MEIER BGA 24 4 19 25 24 0 31 99 01:07:41
12 LUKE HURTON New'ton 301 4 30 26 22 0 22 100 01:07:36
13 GEORGE POPE B&B 697 4 26 27 19 0 32 104 01:07:49
14 EVAN HINE BGA 23 4 22 30 20 0 35 107 01:08:19
15 REECE MILES Camb H 343 4 39 31 23 0 24 117 01:08:35
16 JAMIE THOMPSON Ton 425 4 32 32 30 0 26 120 01:08:51
17 FRANKIE SCRIVENER B&B 699 4 49 36 18 0 27 130 01:09:19
18 MATTHEW ROACH Bexley 775 4 34 34 33 0 33 134 01:09:48
19 MARSHALL SMITH Ashf AC 797 4 38 52 26 0 25 141 01:10:47
20 CHARLIE TOMKINS Dartf 380 4 46 42 32 0 29 149 01:10:25
21 CHARLIE GEORGE Padd W 889 4 40 43 36 0 39 158 01:11:25
22 KIERAN HARMSWORTH Camb H 341 4 43 51 38 0 37 169 01:12:42
23 MICHAEL BEN-ELIEZER BGA 22 4 45 46 37 0 42 170 01:12:03
24 CHARLIE SCRIVENER B&B 698 4 62 47 35 0 36 180 01:14:19
25 JAMES LONG Folk 957 4 61 56 45 0 46 208 01:21:00
26 JAMES PUXTY Ton 424 3 2 1 0 0 1 4 00:46:18
27 CHRISTIAN LEE Ton 421 3 4 4 0 0 3 11 00:47:04
28 DANIEL BLADES Ton 932 3 5 3 0 0 5 13 00:47:18
29 TOM SIMPSON Camb H 346 3 7 0 4 0 12 23 00:46:36
30 ISAAC HARDING Ton 419 3 14 9 0 0 13 36 00:48:58
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31 LUCAS TAYLOR-COSTIN Dartf 374 3 12 20 0 0 7 39 00:49:17
32 COLEMAN CORRY B&B 687 3 33 24 0 0 9 66 00:50:42
33 CALLUM MYATT B&B 694 3 23 0 14 0 30 67 00:49:22
34 HARRY BROWN Ton 417 3 24 28 16 0 0 68 00:50:08
35 LEWIS STICKINGS B&B 701 3 29 29 25 0 0 83 00:50:57
36 JOSEPH WEBB M&M 562 3 37 37 0 0 21 95 00:52:39
37 LEWIS WARREN B&B 702 3 42 35 0 0 40 117 00:54:22
38 CALUM LAING Ton 474 3 44 38 41 0 0 123 00:53:36
39 REGAN THOMAS Bexley 776 3 41 0 42 0 41 124 00:53:48
40 ROBERT LAWRENCE Bexley 770 3 47 40 0 0 43 130 00:55:22
41 CHARLIE ANDREWS B&B 965 3 53 49 0 0 34 136 00:55:18
42 AARON ROWLAND Padd W 891 3 54 44 40 0 0 138 00:54:36
43 TAIT LAMB Dartf 379 3 60 57 0 0 44 161 01:00:43
44 THOMAS FEREBEE Bexley 773 3 59 58 44 0 0 161 00:59:43
45 NOAH ARMITAGE-HOOKES Camb H 339 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 00:31:02
46 JOSH RICHARDS Than RR 834 2 6 0 5 0 0 11 00:30:27
47 MARCUS ETHERIDGE Inv EK 3174 2 0 0 12 0 18 30 00:31:59
48 OSCAR HUSSEY B&B 692 2 25 0 0 0 17 42 00:33:08
49 LEVI ATWELL Folk 976 2 31 0 17 0 0 48 00:32:52
50 BEN BROOKS Ton 416 2 28 0 0 0 20 48 00:33:27
51 FLYNN HOPE Med Tri 101 2 0 0 13 0 38 51 00:33:40
52 CAINE MOIR Than RR 833 2 0 33 21 0 0 54 00:34:15
53 HARRY YOUNG Padd W 892 2 35 0 31 0 0 66 00:33:51
54 GEORGE BLAKE M&M 3131 2 0 39 29 0 0 68 00:35:07
55 CONNOR OWEN Ashf AC 3122 2 0 45 28 0 0 73 00:35:31
56 MORGAN WEST Folk 978 2 50 0 27 0 0 77 00:34:26
57 DOUGLAS NOEL Inv EK 263 2 0 50 34 0 0 84 00:36:23
58 SAMUEL PAINTER Med Tri 107 2 36 53 0 0 0 89 00:37:52
59 CARL ELDRED M&M 560 2 55 0 39 0 0 94 00:35:41
60 HENRY SWANDALE Than RR 835 2 51 48 0 0 0 99 00:37:22
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Boys Under 15 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total
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61 LUKE LINDUS Bexley 774 2 58 0 43 0 0 101 00:37:35
62 HENRY JAMES COWIE B&B 688 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 00:15:17
63 ALFIE ARMITAGE-HOOKES Camb H 3128 1 0 5 0 0 0 5 00:16:16
64 JESSE MAGORRIAN Ton 422 1 0 6 0 0 0 6 00:16:16
65 MICHAEL EAGLING B&B 689 1 8 0 0 0 0 8 00:15:38
66 DAN SEAGROVE Ton 476 1 0 11 0 0 0 11 00:16:44
67 BILLY HARROP Inv EK 255 1 15 0 0 0 0 15 00:16:08
68 JAMES ROLLS Dartf 5237 1 0 0 0 0 15 15 00:16:15
69 CHARLIE CRICK Ton 2100 1 0 15 0 0 0 15 00:17:01
70 HAMISH JOHNSTONE Ton 420 1 0 17 0 0 0 17 00:17:04
71 OSCAR LEWTAS Ton 3097 1 0 18 0 0 0 18 00:17:07
72 DAN SCHOFIELD Ton 475 1 0 22 0 0 0 22 00:17:31
73 MILO GLAISTER Camb H 5236 1 0 0 0 0 28 28 00:17:07
74 GEORGE SLACK Ton 477 1 0 41 0 0 0 41 00:18:41
75 JACK SMITH Bexley 772 1 0 0 0 0 45 45 00:19:42
76 SAM BURTON Ton 3163 1 0 0 46 0 0 46 00:19:20
77 DANIEL WREN Dartf 983 1 48 0 0 0 0 48 00:17:56
78 TAYLOR CLARK Swale 802 1 52 0 0 0 0 52 00:18:12
79 THOMAS CLARK Weald Tri 3109 1 0 54 0 0 0 54 00:20:43
80 BRANDON THOMPSON Med Tri 3135 1 0 55 0 0 0 55 00:21:04
81 BEN BAKER Camb H 350 1 56 0 0 0 0 56 00:18:59
82 HARRISON PARKER B&B 695 1 57 0 0 0 0 57 00:19:05
83 CULLEN DALY Med Tri 104 1 0 59 0 0 0 59 00:22:02
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Girls Under 15 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 KATHLEEN FAES Ton 415 4 1 1 1 0 1 4 00:44:52
2 YASMIN AUSTRIDGE B&B 645 4 5 4 5 0 2 16 00:47:22
3 MILLIE SMITH B&B 651 4 6 6 6 0 4 22 00:48:50
4 ABIANNE COATES Ton 413 4 16 13 15 0 7 51 00:51:25
5 ELLEN CROMBIE Ton 472 4 13 17 17 0 8 55 00:51:41
6 LARA ATKINSON Camb H 358 4 17 20 22 0 9 68 00:52:13
7 REBECCA BURFORD Dartf 526 4 30 24 12 0 6 72 00:52:41
8 CLAUDIA BATES Dartf 529 4 19 19 23 0 13 74 00:53:15
9 ALICE MOUNT Inv EK 262 4 28 21 18 0 11 78 00:52:58

10 AMY LEACH B&B 649 4 26 25 16 0 12 79 00:53:01
11 ANNABEL FIELD Bexley 740 4 25 22 24 0 10 81 00:52:51
12 ZAHARA CRANE Camb H 360 4 22 32 26 0 15 95 00:55:14
13 CARY KWARAMBA-DOWNS Dartf 531 4 23 26 29 0 19 97 00:55:39
14 MONAY THOMAS Camb H 364 4 29 28 28 0 14 99 00:55:19
15 KEALY GOLDSMITH Than RR 826 4 33 34 33 0 18 118 00:57:33
16 BEATRICE LEVER Than RR 827 4 34 35 41 0 17 127 00:58:24
17 TILLY COSGROVE Camb H 359 4 37 39 37 0 21 134 00:59:00
18 CIARA MITCHELL Camb H 362 4 45 36 38 0 20 139 00:59:25
19 AMELIA WATERS Camb H 365 4 41 42 46 0 24 153 01:01:28
20 JASMINE FAIRMAN Dartf 530 4 44 46 42 0 25 157 01:01:41
21 HOLLY PAGE Dartf 525 3 3 3 2 0 0 8 00:33:35
22 NAOMI KINGSTON B&B 647 3 4 2 4 0 0 10 00:33:47
23 LOLA WHEELER M&M 153 3 7 5 0 0 3 15 00:37:20
24 KELSIE CORNISH B&B 658 3 9 9 9 0 0 27 00:36:23
25 ELLA FOX Inv EK 286 3 10 11 8 0 0 29 00:36:27
26 GRACE SCOPES B&B 655 3 14 10 10 0 0 34 00:36:44
27 JESSICA CARLEY Inv EK 251 3 18 12 11 0 0 41 00:37:04
28 ELEANOR COHEN Ton 414 3 35 14 13 0 0 62 00:38:40
29 TAMSIN GEORGE M&M 587 3 31 0 27 0 16 74 00:41:40
30 AILSA MACRAE Than RR 828 3 32 30 31 0 0 93 00:40:51
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31 ELIZA LAWRENCE Bexley 741 3 42 40 0 0 26 108 00:47:20
32 ELEANOR COLEMAN Dartf 533 3 40 43 36 0 0 119 00:43:22
33 KATHERINE BRENTON M&M 149 3 39 41 39 0 0 119 00:43:23
34 BONNIE LAMB M&M 151 3 43 37 40 0 0 120 00:43:24
35 RUBY WAND Bexley 742 3 48 47 32 0 0 127 00:45:42
36 AMY HART Dartf 528 3 49 44 43 0 0 136 00:45:42
37 CHLOE SHARP Dartf 527 2 2 0 3 0 0 5 00:21:32
38 GENEVIEVE ALLAN B&B 657 2 0 7 0 0 5 12 00:26:09
39 KARRIANNE BELL M&M 147 2 8 0 7 0 0 15 00:23:00
40 EVIE BUTLER Ton 412 2 11 8 0 0 0 19 00:24:52
41 CARLOTTA WEITZEL B&B 661 2 0 15 14 0 0 29 00:25:05
42 EMILY BOND Inv EK 249 2 12 18 0 0 0 30 00:25:20
43 STEPHANIE TAYLOR B&B 654 2 15 0 21 0 0 36 00:24:06
44 HOLLY FIELDER Inv EK 299 2 20 0 20 0 0 40 00:24:28
45 IMOGEN ELLIS Ton 915 2 0 23 25 0 0 48 00:25:58
46 JADE FITT Camb H 361 2 27 0 0 0 22 49 00:29:24
47 MAIA DAW Folk 956 2 24 0 30 0 0 54 00:25:37
48 LAURA PARRISH Inv EK 285 2 36 0 35 0 0 71 00:27:02
49 JASMINE ANDERSON Dartf 532 2 50 0 45 0 0 95 00:30:02
50 PHOEBE COOPER Bexley 744 2 51 0 47 0 0 98 00:32:54
51 JESSIE OLIVER Camb H 363 1 0 16 0 0 0 16 00:13:20
52 JESSICA SELLAR B&B 660 1 0 0 19 0 0 19 00:11:57
53 TAMMY FALSHAW B&B 646 1 21 0 0 0 0 21 00:12:30
54 KATY BURTON Inv EK 283 1 0 0 0 0 23 23 00:16:34
55 EMILY BEWSHER M&M 148 1 0 27 0 0 0 27 00:14:12
56 ZOE RUMENS C'mont Sch 3123 1 0 29 0 0 0 29 00:14:15
57 POPPY ELLIS C'mont Sch 3126 1 0 31 0 0 0 31 00:14:29
58 POPPY PEACE C'mont Sch 3127 1 0 33 0 0 0 33 00:14:42
59 SIMONE JENSEN Camb H 3170 1 0 0 34 0 0 34 00:13:17
60 PAIGE MACHEATH Camb H 980 1 38 0 0 0 0 38 00:13:53
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61 EMILY SMITH M&M 152 1 0 38 0 0 0 38 00:15:10
62 FAYE O'BRIEN Dartf 535 1 0 0 44 0 0 44 00:14:13
63 CHLOE MANNING C'mont Sch 3124 1 0 45 0 0 0 45 00:16:08
64 EMILY THOMAS Swale 801 1 46 0 0 0 0 46 00:14:45
65 ERIN HUMPHREYS M&M 926 1 47 0 0 0 0 47 00:14:52
66 JADE CRAMER Dartf 534 1 52 0 0 0 0 52 00:16:49
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Boys Under 13 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015
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ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 PETER GUY B&B 680 4 2 3 1 0 2 8 00:45:11
2 ARCHIE MAY Dartf 381 4 4 4 2 0 13 23 00:46:25
3 BASHIRI RYAN M&M 573 4 8 11 5 0 9 33 00:47:34
4 KIER LUNDY B&B 679 4 11 24 4 0 8 47 00:48:10
5 RONNIE STOWELL Bexley 767 4 15 13 12 0 16 56 00:48:42
6 LUKE STRINGER M&M 574 4 10 22 13 0 12 57 00:48:40
7 ROBERT SUCKLING B&B 677 4 24 18 15 0 17 74 00:49:18
8 CAMERON SHARP Dartf 369 4 19 15 21 0 22 77 00:49:31
9 WILLIAM CLARK Ton 395 4 14 32 29 0 19 94 00:50:38

10 CAMERON SWATTON B&B 678 4 33 25 20 0 18 96 00:50:35
11 JOE HOLLANDS M&M 583 4 28 27 26 0 21 102 00:50:45
12 MAX MERRIEN Bexley 768 4 29 29 23 0 27 108 00:51:43
13 JACK CHILDS M&M 576 4 31 28 30 0 25 114 00:51:21
14 MATTHEW CRANE Bexley 766 4 35 33 27 0 26 121 00:52:27
15 EREN MUSA Dartf 967 4 39 30 31 0 29 129 00:52:58
16 CALUM NAGLE Than RR 824 4 44 36 33 0 34 147 00:54:42
17 REECE PERKINS M&M 571 4 40 35 36 0 36 147 00:54:51
18 MARCUS HENBEST Ton 398 4 46 41 37 0 38 162 00:56:11
19 ROWAN FUSS B&B 681 3 1 1 0 0 1 3 00:34:00
20 JOSEPH GEORGIADIS B&B 682 3 3 5 0 0 5 13 00:35:18
21 JOE LAFFEY Inv EK 291 3 6 6 7 0 0 19 00:33:54
22 TOBY EMM Padd W 887 3 7 9 0 0 4 20 00:35:57
23 JAMES CROMBIE Ton 469 3 0 12 6 0 10 28 00:36:29
24 FIN CROLL Ton 914 3 0 21 14 0 11 46 00:37:11
25 BEN GARDINER B&B 675 3 9 0 10 0 28 47 00:37:12
26 LEO BRADEN B&B 944 3 21 16 0 0 14 51 00:37:43
27 JOSEPH FOX Inv EK 292 3 17 19 17 0 0 53 00:35:41
28 BEN BLAKE M&M 3130 3 0 26 16 0 24 66 00:38:31
29 MATT O'SULLIVAN Ashf AC 794 3 32 0 19 0 32 83 00:38:35
30 ALEXANDER DONNELLY M&M 577 3 26 0 22 0 35 83 00:38:46
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31 ROBERT DE MUNCK Ton 396 3 41 0 32 0 30 103 00:39:55
32 JOSEPH WOOD M&M 3118 3 0 38 34 0 33 105 00:41:48
33 OLIVER MCCARTHY Ton 399 3 50 42 0 0 37 129 00:43:17
34 JAMES KINGSTON Ton 470 2 5 2 0 0 0 7 00:22:33
35 CAMERON MACRAE Than RR 822 2 0 7 3 0 0 10 00:22:32
36 TED HIGGINS Bexley 3175 2 0 0 9 0 3 12 00:23:48
37 JACK HIGGINS Bexley 3176 2 0 0 8 0 6 14 00:23:53
38 OLIVER WESTON Inv EK 293 2 12 14 0 0 0 26 00:23:47
39 BENJAMIN TYNAN Camb H 347 2 0 20 11 0 0 31 00:23:50
40 BEN MCNALLY Dartf 370 2 13 0 0 0 20 33 00:25:31
41 DANAR RAFIQ Camb H 345 2 16 0 18 0 0 34 00:23:03
42 TOBY ROSS Ton 411 2 22 17 0 0 0 39 00:24:15
43 SEAN BERRY M&M 572 2 23 23 0 0 0 46 00:24:37
44 BILLY KEENE B&B 676 2 25 0 25 0 0 50 00:23:40
45 JAKE LENG B&B 686 2 27 0 28 0 0 55 00:23:49
46 ALEX HOLLIDAY Inv EK 256 2 34 31 0 0 0 65 00:25:48
47 LUCA TREADWELL Dartf 3129 2 0 34 35 0 0 69 00:26:32
48 ALEX SANDBERG Ton 2098 2 0 43 0 0 31 74 00:29:42
49 OLIVER DAVIES Than RR 820 2 38 37 0 0 0 75 00:26:46
50 WILLIAM BUTTERWORTH Bexley 769 2 0 0 38 0 39 77 00:29:00
51 STEVEN ABBOTT M&M 580 2 0 40 0 0 40 80 00:31:20
52 DYLAN TANNER Bexley 3134 2 0 44 0 0 41 85 00:32:17
53 HAYDON BALDOCK Than RR 818 2 47 0 39 0 0 86 00:25:58
54 ROBERT MILLS M&M 584 2 43 47 0 0 0 90 00:30:14
55 MATTHEW FISHER Camb H 5235 1 0 0 0 0 7 7 00:12:59
56 BEN ERRINGTON Ton 964 1 0 8 0 0 0 8 00:11:55
57 ADAM VAN DER PLAS Ton 2099 1 0 10 0 0 0 10 00:12:09
58 CHARLES GRIFFIN Ton 3184 1 0 0 0 0 15 15 00:13:37
59 TODD MCGLYNN Ton 400 1 18 0 0 0 0 18 00:11:40
60 EWAN WOOD Ton 471 1 20 0 0 0 0 20 00:11:46
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61 HAMISH REILLY M&M 5231 1 0 0 0 0 23 23 00:14:11
62 SAM REARDON B&B 3167 1 0 0 24 0 0 24 00:11:35
63 JONATHAN OKE Camb H 344 1 30 0 0 0 0 30 00:12:08
64 LIAM DUNCAN Folk 974 1 36 0 0 0 0 36 00:12:30
65 OWEN HEWETT M&M 578 1 37 0 0 0 0 37 00:12:30
66 DANIEL WESTRAY Camb H 3121 1 0 39 0 0 0 39 00:14:27
67 MATTHEW PROCTOR B&B 684 1 42 0 0 0 0 42 00:12:46
68 THOMAS MOUNT Than RR 823 1 45 0 0 0 0 45 00:12:56
69 ROWAN BURFORD Dartf 3132 1 0 45 0 0 0 45 00:16:23
70 EUGENE SANGER Folk 961 1 0 46 0 0 0 46 00:16:36
71 JONATHAN LAST Folk 975 1 48 0 0 0 0 48 00:13:00
72 DANIEL SPAIN Than RR 825 1 49 0 0 0 0 49 00:13:01
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1 ALEX MILLARD Inv EK 261 4 1 1 2 0 2 6 00:41:29
2 BETH WILLIAMS Than RR 817 4 7 2 4 0 1 14 00:42:12
3 MATILDA HALL Ton 387 4 3 3 5 0 4 15 00:42:59
4 JESSICA NEAL B&B 671 4 5 5 7 0 6 23 00:43:23
5 MAISY ROSE Dartf 522 4 2 23 1 0 3 29 00:42:44
6 ELLA KING-POWRIE Ton 390 4 17 11 12 0 9 49 00:44:50
7 LILY TAPPENDEN B&B 666 4 12 17 13 0 14 56 00:45:01
8 GRACIE HORTON B&B 670 4 13 24 15 0 10 62 00:45:22
9 BROOKE O'HARE Than RR 810 4 18 21 17 0 7 63 00:45:20

10 KATIE PAINTER Med Tri 110 4 21 28 19 0 13 81 00:46:24
11 AMY PIPER Than RR 812 4 23 16 16 0 32 87 00:47:14
12 LUCY CULLEN Folk 959 4 27 27 30 0 11 95 00:47:11
13 SOPHIE PAINTER Med Tri 111 4 22 31 29 0 17 99 00:47:11
14 LUCIANA ANDERSON Ton 930 4 32 30 22 0 19 103 00:47:15
15 KIEIRA ROSE M&M 927 4 39 26 20 0 21 106 00:47:37
16 RENAY THOMAS Camb H 356 4 40 29 32 0 8 109 00:47:53
17 KATIE GOODGE Ton 386 4 34 34 26 0 16 110 00:48:08
18 ZOE AUSTRIDGE B&B 669 4 33 33 28 0 20 114 00:48:06
19 MOLLY GREEN M&M 143 4 37 38 33 0 25 133 00:49:11
20 ISOBEL YOUNG Folk 973 4 42 42 37 0 29 150 00:51:06
21 EMMA HILLIER Dartf 523 4 44 47 40 0 36 167 00:52:36
22 SCARLET COATES Ton 385 4 46 44 42 0 40 172 00:52:53
23 ELLA HOPE Med Tri 109 4 51 50 44 0 34 179 00:53:35
24 MORGAN SQUIBB B&B 673 3 4 4 11 0 0 19 00:32:12
25 IMOGEN MEERS B&B 665 3 10 8 0 0 5 23 00:33:19
26 ABIGAIL JOHNSTONE Ton 389 3 6 7 10 0 0 23 00:32:13
27 EMILIE PENLINGTON B&B 667 3 8 10 9 0 0 27 00:32:36
28 LILLY GIBBS Med Tri 112 3 9 9 14 0 0 32 00:32:57
29 MARIA BRAGIN Ton 384 3 16 14 6 0 0 36 00:32:57
30 STEPHANIE PUXTY Ton 394 3 20 12 8 0 0 40 00:33:15
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31 REBECCA HALES Than RR 807 3 30 0 24 0 15 69 00:35:06
32 NIAMH MILMO B&B 966 3 24 0 27 0 23 74 00:35:17
33 CAMILLE CERELY Dartf 520 3 29 0 31 0 26 86 00:35:55
34 CHARLOTTE YOUNG M&M 146 3 41 0 35 0 24 100 00:36:40
35 LAUREN VINTEN M&M 145 3 38 37 0 0 31 106 00:38:02
36 MEGAN GROOMBRIDGE Dartf 521 3 43 39 38 0 0 120 00:38:00
37 CHARLOTTE WATERS Dartf 3120 3 0 48 47 0 38 133 00:41:19
38 BEA FURY M&M 142 3 53 54 48 0 0 155 00:43:36
39 ELIZABETH (LIZZIE) MILLER Ton 468 2 0 6 3 0 0 9 00:21:21
40 ALICE PRENTICE B&B 663 2 11 15 0 0 0 26 00:22:20
41 DARCEY FRIEND Ton 467 2 0 18 18 0 0 36 00:22:52
42 HANNAH O'FLYNNE B&B 672 2 15 25 0 0 0 40 00:22:51
43 FREYA LEE Inv EK 260 2 19 22 0 0 0 41 00:22:52
44 LOUISE FLYNN Inv EK 3168 2 0 0 25 0 18 43 00:23:37
45 ALEXANDRIA BAKER-JONES M&M 140 2 28 0 23 0 0 51 00:23:00
46 ELIZABETH HESLOP Ton 388 2 0 32 0 0 22 54 00:24:38
47 ELLIE LAFFEY Inv EK 281 2 25 0 34 0 0 59 00:23:32
48 KIZZY GAPE Than RR 924 2 0 35 39 0 0 74 00:25:20
49 GEORGIA SILK Than RR 814 2 35 41 0 0 0 76 00:25:12
50 JOELY CATT Ashf AC 795 2 36 40 0 0 0 76 00:25:15
51 JUDIE LAWRENCE Bexley 739 2 0 46 0 0 37 83 00:27:33
52 ELLESE PALMER-COOPER Than RR 811 2 48 0 43 0 0 91 00:25:27
53 AERYN STRETTON Than RR 815 2 50 0 46 0 0 96 00:26:05
54 LUCY BARTLETT Folk 960 2 49 51 0 0 0 100 00:27:00
55 SADIE BROWN Folk 972 2 54 49 0 0 0 103 00:27:35
56 CAITLIN GALLAGHER Folk 958 2 52 52 0 0 0 104 00:27:28
57 EMILY HEASMAN Inv EK 5226 1 0 0 0 0 12 12 00:11:46
58 ROSANNA ALLEN B&B 3119 1 0 13 0 0 0 13 00:11:34
59 SALLY PALMER Ton 393 1 14 0 0 0 0 14 00:10:47
60 VITA MILANA Ton 392 1 0 19 0 0 0 19 00:11:43

Kent Cross Country League 2014-2015 - Printed on 07 Feb 2015 11:34:02 Page 2/3



Girls Under 13 Individual League Table on 07 Feb 2015

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

61 JASMINE LEWTAS Ton 2096 1 0 20 0 0 0 20 00:11:48
62 HONOR LLEWELLYN Than RR 808 1 0 0 21 0 0 21 00:11:21
63 KATIE BURGESS Ton 383 1 26 0 0 0 0 26 00:11:30
64 ABIGAIL LEAVES B&B 5228 1 0 0 0 0 27 27 00:12:57
65 CAITLIN PRIFTI B&B 5230 1 0 0 0 0 28 28 00:13:01
66 RACHEL ANDERSON Camb H 5234 1 0 0 0 0 30 30 00:13:06
67 ISABELLE BRIDGE B&B 664 1 31 0 0 0 0 31 00:11:38
68 HOLLY HUMPHREY Ton 3182 1 0 0 0 0 33 33 00:13:17
69 HELENA SCOTT M&M 5227 1 0 0 0 0 35 35 00:13:35
70 KATIE GAMBIER Camb H 3169 1 0 0 36 0 0 36 00:12:16
71 INGER SAGEMO Ton 3105 1 0 36 0 0 0 36 00:12:48
72 ERIN HUGHES M&M 5233 1 0 0 0 0 39 39 00:13:50
73 MADDIE STIRK Than RR 816 1 0 0 41 0 0 41 00:12:39
74 BOBBIE BLACKMORE Bexley 5232 1 0 0 0 0 41 41 00:15:49
75 LEILA CLARK Ton 2095 1 0 43 0 0 0 43 00:13:37
76 MEGAN BOFFOE Bexley 977 1 45 0 0 0 0 45 00:12:30
77 ROBYN SHEARS Than RR 813 1 0 0 45 0 0 45 00:13:11
78 SHONA OLIVER Camb H 355 1 0 45 0 0 0 45 00:13:46
79 GEORGIA WILLIAMS M&M 144 1 47 0 0 0 0 47 00:12:40
80 ANNIE BURNS Ashf AC 796 1 0 0 49 0 0 49 00:15:05
81 LILLIE BISHOP Ashf AC 3172 1 0 0 50 0 0 50 00:20:33
82 ALANA CARD Ashf AC 3171 1 0 0 51 0 0 51 00:20:33
83 JENNIFER LOADER Dartf 524 1 0 53 0 0 0 53 00:14:55
84 MEGAN MEAGER Ton 391 1 55 0 0 0 0 55 00:13:51
85 LEAH ATWELL Folk 971 1 56 0 0 0 0 56 00:13:51
86 ORLA MCGILL Than RR 809 1 57 0 0 0 0 57 00:14:39
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